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1.1 

 Number of students year wise during the last five years. 
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Sr. No. Name of the Student Student 

Enrollment 

Number 

Gender Admission 

Category 

Academic Year: 2022-2023 

FY B.Com 2022-2023 

1 ABHAY  SURESH KARANDE  12022012101 MALE SC 

2 ABHIJEET BHARAT BADADARE 12022012157 MALE OPEN 

3 ABHISHEK  SURESH NAIR  12022012065 MALE OBC 

4 ADARSH RAJARAM KARPE 12022012132 MALE OPEN 

5 ADITYA  ARVIND MANDHARE  12022012064 MALE OPEN 

6 ADITYA  DAGADU FUNDE  12022012108 MALE VJNT-D 

7 AKASH CHANDRAPRAKASH SONI 12022012167 MALE OPEN 

8 ANIKET  DATTATRAY BHORE  12022012146 MALE SC 

9 ANIKET  DEVIDAS BHISE  12022012154 MALE OPEN 

10 ANKITA  MUNJA KASARE 12022012158 FEMALE SC 

11 ANOJKUMAR MANIRAM MAURYA 12022012163 MALE OBC 

12 ARCHANA RAMESH BORATE  12022012111 FEMALE OBC 

13 ARYAN  ANIL  HIREMATH  12022012153 MALE OPEN 

14 ARYAN  SOMNATH GHULE  12022012143 MALE OPEN 

15 ATHARVA KISHORE JALA 12022012099 MALE OBC 

16 AVINASH  HARISHCHANDRA CHAVAN 12022012068 MALE VJNT 

17 BHAKTI BHIMASHANKAR SWAMI 12022012166 FEMALE OBC 

18 CHETAN REVU RATHOD  12022012100 MALE VJNT 

19 DEEP SANTOSH KAMBLE 12022012116 MALE SC 

20 DEVISHAKTI  SANJAY VARMA 12022012139 FEMALE OPEN 

21 FAHAD MEHBOOB SHAIKH 12022012113 MALE OPEN 

22 FALGUNI  GANESH  BHORE  12022012159 FEMALE SC 

23 GANGA  GURUSIDDHAPPA KALSHETTI 12022012104 FEMALE OBC 

24 GAURAV SAHEBRAO PATIL  12022012060 MALE OBC 

25 GAYATRI LALARAM CHOUDHARY 12022012110 FEMALE OPEN 

26 GITANJALI ASHOK MALVEYA 12022012074 FEMALE OPEN 

27 GOVIND DNYANESHWAR SHAHANE 12022012094 MALE OBC 

28 HITESH PANNARAM SIRVI  12022012136 MALE OPEN 

29 ISHITA NILESH  HOLE  12022012147 FEMALE OPEN 

30 JAYESH  SURESH BHOJANE  12022110374 MALE VJNT-C 

31 JIGAR  RAMBADHAI SHARMA 12022012138 MALE SC 
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32 KAIF  SATTAR  PATHAN  12022012107 MALE OPEN 

33 KALYANI MANISH SONAWANE  12022012090 FEMALE SC 

34 KHUSHABOO KISHORE BHONDE  12022012103 FEMALE SC 

35 KHUSHABU RAMU SHARMA  12022012092 FEMALE OBC 

36 KIRAN SHAMRAO SANAS 12022012071 MALE OPEN 

37 KOMAL SANJAY MALVIYA 12022012119 FEMALE OBC 

38 KOMAL SURJIT MOHAPATRA 12022012141 FEMALE OPEN 

39 KRISH CHANDRAKANT KUCHEKAR  12022012063 MALE SC 

40 KRISH SHAILESH PARDESHI 12022012079 MALE OPEN 

41 LOVE ARUN KUMAR 12022012059 MALE OPEN 

42 MANOJ GANESH  HARDAS 12022012081 MALE OPEN 

43 MANSHI KRISHNA TIWARI  12022012114 FEMALE OPEN 

44 MONIKA RAMCHANDRA DHERE  12022012118 FEMALE OPEN 

45 NAMRATA SANJAY SHINDE 12022012084 MALE SC 

46 NIKHIL RAJENDRA DOLARE 12022012144 MALE ST 

47 NIKITA HIMMATARAM CHOUDHARY 12022177360 FEMALE OPEN 

48 NIKITA SURESHKUMAR CHOUDHARY  12022012120 FEMALE OPEN 

49 OMKAR MAHADEV KADAM  12022012070 MALE VJNT-B 

50 PALLAVI DHONDIRAM BHALKE 12022012086 FEMALE OPEN 

51 PAYAL  BABU RATHOD  12022012095 FEMALE SC 

52 PAYAL  RAMESH  KAMBLE  12022012137 FEMALE SC 

53 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH 12022012131 MALE OPEN 

54 PRADNYA BHIMRAO WAKLE  12022012112 FEMALE SC 

55 PRAJYOT KANIFNATH ZAMBARE 12022012077 MALE OPEN 

56 PRAKRITI PRASHANT DAS 12022012102 FEMALE OPEN 

57 PRANJALI SATISH SALUNKE 12022012121 FEMALE OPEN 

58 PRATHAMESH HANUMANT TEKAWADE  12022012130 MALE OPEN 

59 PRATHMESH GULAB SURWASE  12022012127 MALE SC 

60 PRATIK KAILAS JAGTAP  12022012125 MALE OPEN 

61 PRIYAL BHARAT KAD  12022012085 FEMALE OPEN 

62 PURVA DINESH GHADEGE 12022012122 FEMALE OPEN 

63 RAHUL MOHNALAL SEERVI 12022012145 MALE OPEN 

64 RAJAL RAJESH DUBEY  12022141957 FEMALE OPEN 

65 RHEMA ATUL ATHAWALE  12022012067 FEMALE OPEN 

66 RIDDHI  RAHUL GORE 12022012133 FEMALE OBC 
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67 RITESH  NETAJI BANSODE  12022012129 MALE SC 

68 ROHAN  ANIL  HIREMATH  12022012062 MALE OPEN 

69 ROHAN  JOYDEB KOLEY 12022012088 MALE OPEN 

70 ROHIT  ARJUN GORE 12022012123 MALE OBC 

71 ROHIT Kumar NIGAM 12022012151 MALE OPEN 

72 ROHIT SURYAKANT TILEKAR  12022012126 MALE OBC 

73 RONNIE KARTIK CHOUDHARI 12022012135 MALE OPEN 

74 RUTUKESH KIRAN ALHAT 12022012142 MALE SC 

75 SACHIN VITTHAL PUJARI 12022012152 MALE OBC 

76 SAHIL KAMLESH NAWANI 12022012169 MALE OPEN 

77 SAIEE SARANG KAWADE 12022012128 FEMALE OBC 

78 SAKSHI  ASHOK BHADALE  12022012156 FEMALE OPEN 

79 SAKSHI  RAVINDRA MORE  12022012082 FEMALE OPEN 

80 SALONI SACHIN SHIRKE 12022012134 FEMALE OPEN 

81 SANJANA  MANTOSH THESE  12022012105 FEMALE OPEN 

82 SANKET HARI JADHAV  12022012162 MALE VJNT 

83 SHARAVANI  TUSHAR  MODAK  12022012058 FEMALE OPEN 

84 SHEYAS SANJAY JOSHI 12022012148 MALE OPEN 

85 SHIVRAJ MANOJ KALBHOR 12022177361 MALE OPEN 

86 SHRUSHTI SATISH BORATE  12022012093 FEMALE OBC 

87 SHUBHAM  SANJAY JOSHI 12022012149 MALE OPEN 

88 SHUBHAM  SANJAY KAMBLE 12022012075 MALE SC 

89 SIDDHARTH VIKAS MAHAKAL 12022012115 MALE OPEN 

90 SIDHANT SURESH THORAT  12022012150 MALE SC 

91 SNEHA  NARSING  KADEPURE  12022012066 FEMALE OPEN 

92 SOHAM SOMNATH SAWASHE 12022012117 MALE OPEN 

93 SOMA BISWAJIT SARKAR  12022012098 FEMALE OPEN 

94 SOMNATH SIDDAYYA MATH 12022012160 MALE OPEN 

95 SONALI  OGADARAM CHOUDHARY 12020167497 FEMALE OPEN 

96 SUCHIT GAJENDRA  SASANE 12022012072 MALE OBC 

97 SUMIT KAMLAKAR WAGHMARE  12022012109 MALE SC 

98 SUMIT VENKATSUBAIN PENNAM 12022012106 MALE OPEN 

99 SURAJ MANIK DIKALE 12022012155 MALE OPEN 

100 SURAJ RAKESH BHARTIYA 12022110373 MALE OPEN 

101 SURENDRA  ASHOK CHOUDHARI  12022012087 MALE OPEN 
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102 SURESH SAWAIRAM RAIKA  12022012140 MALE OPEN 

103 TANUJA  SANDEEP KATKE 12022012091 FEMALE OPEN 

104 TATESH GAJENDRA  MOHOLKAR 12022012076 MALE OBC 

105 URMILA  GHANSHYAM JANGID 12022012124 FEMALE OPEN 

106 UTKARSHA PRABHAKAR JAGTAP  12022012089 FEMALE OPEN 

107 VAIBHAVI  GOPICHAND MODAK 12022012069 FEMALE OPEN 

108 VAISHNAVI PANDURANG MANKARE  12022012096 FEMALE OPEN 

109 VAISHNAVI PRASHANT BORAWAKE 12022012073 FEMALE OBC 

110 VANDANA  SUBHASH JANGID 12022012161 FEMALE OBC 

111 VIJAY  RAJESH RAIKAR  12022012080 MALE OBC 

112 VIKAS  NANA KASBE 12022012165 MALE SC 

113 VIKAS  SHIVPRAKASH DUBEY  12022012164 MALE OPEN 

114 VINAYAK  DEEPAK PASALKAR 12022110372 MALE OPEN 

115 VIRENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI 12022012083 MALE OBC 

116 YOGESH  DATTATRAY JADHAV  12022012097 MALE VJNT 

FY B.Sc 2022-2023 

117 AAMNA NASIR MULANI 12022012215 FEMALE OPEN 

118 ABHISHEK  MARUTI BOYANE 12022012178 MALE ST 

119 ABHISHEK SUKHDEV DESHMUKHE 12022012226 MALE OBC 

120 ABRAR IMTIYAZ PATEL 12022012230 MALE OPEN 

121 ADITI SOMNATH PHULE  12022012246 FEMALE OBC 

122 ADITYA  POPAT JADHAV 12022177362 MALE OPEN 

123 ADITYA HANUMANT KOKARE 12022012174 MALE VJNT-C 

124 AFRIN IRFAN GAZI  12022012184 FEMALE OPEN 

125 AJINKYA AMBADAS BIRADAR 12022012205 MALE OPEN 

126 AKSHATA PUNDLIK PATIL 12022177363 FEMALE OPEN 

127 ANAM FATEMA FEROZ KHAN 12022012220 FEMALE OPEN 

128 ANIKET BHAUSAHEB LONDHE  12022110376 MALE OPEN 

129 ANJALI SACHIDANAND UPADHYAY 12022012187 FEMALE OPEN 

130 ANUSHKA MAHADEO KAMBLE 12022012252 FEMALE SC 

131 ARYAN  SANJAY  SANAS  12022012251 MALE OPEN 

132 ASHLESHA DINESH PARAB 12022012233 FEMALE SC 

133 ASHWINI  CHANDRAKANT KHADE 12022012206 FEMALE SC 

134 ATHARVA  VIVEKANAND SASANE  12022110380 MALE OBC 

135 ATHARVA ISHWAR LOKHANDE 12022012197 MALE SC 
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136 AVINASH JAGAN CHAVAN  12022012222 MALE OPEN 

137 AVINASH NARAYAN RANSHUR 12022012221 MALE SC 

138 BALAJI HIRAMAN GAIKAMBLE 12022012237 MALE SC 

139 BAPURAO GANPAT POLE  12022020694 MALE ST 

140 BHAVANA DIPAK KHALASE 12022012186 FEMALE SC 

141 CHAITALI  HANUMANT AUTADE 12022012243 FEMALE OPEN 

142 CHAITANYA DATTATRAY WAGHMARE 12022012253 MALE OBC 

143 DEVAKI SHARAD SALVE 12022012212 FEMALE SC 

144 DINKAR BANDU TAKALE 12022012192 MALE VJNT-C 

145 DIVYA  VASUDEV LAD  12022012191 FEMALE VJNT-B 

146 GANESH  GORKHNATH SHINDE  12022012239 MALE VJNT-B 

147 GOPIKA MACHINDRA SHINDE 12022020697 FEMALE OPEN 

148 HARSHADA  BALASAHEB WADKAR 12022012204 FEMALE OPEN 

149 HARSHAL  SUNIL JAGTAP 12022012209 MALE OBC 

150 HIMANSHU UMESH GAUTAM  12022012254 MALE SC 

151 HRUTURAJ KISAN JAGTAP 12022012241 MALE OPEN 

152 ISHWARI POPAT JADKAR  12022012185 FEMALE VJNT-C 

153 JANHAVI  VINAYAK KHADKE  12022012211 FEMALE OBC 

154 JULAIKHA HABIB SHAIKH 12022012193 FEMALE OPEN 

155 JUVERIYA  SHARIF AHMED  12022012242 FEMALE OPEN 

156 KAMLESH ARVIND SARODE 12022012228 FEMALE SC 

157 KAVERI  DNYANESHWAR GURAV 12022012199 FEMALE OBC 

158 KIRTI KIRAN THORAT 12022012203 FEMALE OPEN 

159 KRUSHNA SHARAD YADAV  12022012249 MALE OPEN 

160 KSHITIJ SANTOSH RANJAN  12022012175 MALE OPEN 

161 LOKESH JAYWANT UBALE  12022012240 MALE OBC 

162 MAHENDRA  DATTATRAYA DOMBALE 12022012255 MALE VJNT-C 

163 MALLIKARJUN PARMESHWAR JIROLI 12022012218 MALE OPEN 

164 MAYUR BALASAHEB KOLPE 12022012238 MALE OPEN 

165 NAMRATA NAMDEV HAJARE  12022012232 FEMALE OPEN 

166 NEHA SANJAY DEVKATE 12022012190 FEMALE VJNT-C 

167 NIKHIL NANASAHEB PAWAR 12022020696 MALE OPEN 

168 PAYAL  VINOD LONDHE  12022012227 FEMALE OPEN 

169 POONAM ANIL BODKE 12022012189 FEMALE OPEN 

170 PRACHI DATTATRAY SHIVANKAR 12022012179 FEMALE OPEN 
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171 PRADNYA SANTOSH JAVALKAR 12022012176 FEMALE OPEN 

172 PRAGATI MAHENDRA SABLE  12022012172 FEMALE SC 

173 PRAJAKTA RATNAKAR SARADE 12022012170 FEMALE OPEN 

174 PRATHAMESH RAMESH CHOURE 12022110379 MALE OPEN 

175 PRATHAMESH VITTHAL LAWANDE  12022012229 MALE OPEN 

176 PRATHMESH MANOJ KUNJIR 12022012182 MALE OPEN 

177 PRATHMESH VILAS CHALUKYA 12022012244 MALE OPEN 

178 PRATIKSHA CHINTAMANI KUSAL 12022020695 FEMALE OBC 

179 PRIYAL  AJIT KULKARNI  12022012196 FEMALE OPEN 

180 RAHULKUMAR RAMNATH VARMA 12022012225 MALE OPEN 

181 ROHAN JALINDAR SHINDE  12022020698 MALE VJNT-C 

182 ROHAN RAVIKANT MALI  12022110378 MALE OBC 

183 ROHIT ROHIDAS DEDGE  12022012236 MALE SC 

184 RUTUJA  ASHOK KARKUND 12022012219 FEMALE ST 

185 RUTUJA  PRAVIN GODASE 12022012200 FEMALE OPEN 

186 SAKSHI MADHUKAR NANWATE  12022012198 FEMALE OPEN 

187 SAKSHI SACHIN SUTAR 12022012231 FEMALE OBC 

188 SAKSHI SHASHIKANT KALE  12022012223 FEMALE OPEN 

189 SAKSHI VITTHAL GODGE 12022012250 FEMALE OBC 

190 SAMRUDDHI ASHOK GHULE 12022012201 FEMALE OPEN 

191 SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA JADHAV 12022012183 FEMALE OPEN 

192 SAURABH BABURAO KHILARE  12022012216 MALE OPEN 

193 SAYALI SANTOSH BHOSALE 12022110377 FEMALE OPEN 

194 SHANKAR  GORAKH PAWAR 12022012181 MALE ST 

195 SHIVANI SANTOSH SHELKE 12022012202 FEMALE OPEN 

196 SHIVDEEP ANIL BHANGE 12022020699 MALE OPEN 

197 SHREEEYA KISHOR AWALE 12022012214 FEMALE SC 

198 SHREYA  NAVNATH DHAVALE  12022012207 FEMALE OPEN 

199 SHREYA NILAM LONDHE  12022012177 FEMALE SC 

200 SHREYA SHAILESH PHATKE 12022012173 FEMALE OBC 

201 SUJIT INDRABHAN CHAVAN  12022012235 MALE VJNT-B 

202 SUSHRUT SANJAY NAVGIRE 12022012188 MALE SC 

203 SWAPNIL RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR  12022110381 MALE OBC 

204 SWARAJ SATISH GAIKWAD 12022110375 MALE OPEN 

205 TANVI PRAMOD YADAV  12022012234 FEMALE OPEN 
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206 TEJAS DATTATRAY BAGALE 12022012245 MALE OPEN 

207 VAIBHAVI DADASAHEB GATE 12022012247 FEMALE OPEN 

208 VAISHNAVI ABA LATTHE 12022012224 FEMALE VJNT-C 

209 VAISHNAVI TANAJI INGALE  12022012248 FEMALE OPEN 

210 VALMIK RUSHIKESH TIKONE  12022012210 MALE SC 

211 VEDANTI PRADEEP SHEDAGE 12022012194 FEMALE OBC 

212 VIRAJ  GANPAT SHINDE 12022012195 MALE SC 

213 VISHWAJEET TUKARAM PATIL  12022012213 MALE OPEN 

214 VIVEK DINESH CHOUDHARY  12022012171 MALE OPEN 

215 YASH PRADIP JADHAV 12022012217 MALE OPEN 

216 YASHSHREE SANJAY BANDAL 12022012180 FEMALE OPEN 

217 ZUVERIYA  MUNAF INAMDAR 12022012208 FEMALE OPEN 

SY B.Sc 2022-2023 

218 . . MO FIROZ 12021101723 MALE OPEN 

219 AARTI DEVARAM CHOUDHARY 12021101686 FEMALE OPEN 

220 ABHISHEK RAVINDRA RASKAR 12021101750 MALE OBC 

221 ADITYA NANDKISHOR DHUNDE 12020167506 MALE VJNT-D 

222 ADITYA TANAJI DESAI 12021121047 MALE OPEN 

223 ADITYA VEGNATH KALE 12021101733 MALE OPEN 

224 ADITYA YASHWANT GAIKWAD  12018214659 MALE SC 

225 AISHWARYA SHANKAR BUDHWANT 12021121048 FEMALE VJNT-D 

226 AJAY AVDESH VISHWAKARMA 12021101692 MALE OPEN 

227 AJAYKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA NISHAD 12021101724 MALE OPEN 

228 AKASH RAJESH BANSODE 12021101713 MALE SC 

229 ALFIYA KHALIL BEG 12021101746 FEMALE OPEN 

230 ALTAF DAWOOD ATTAR 12021101748 MALE OPEN 

231 AMIT DATTATRAY SHELKE 12021101695 MALE VJNT-C 

232 ANMOL SANGAPPA ROLE 12021101728 MALE OBC 

233 ANUJ DIGAMBAR KAMBLE 12021101756 MALE VJNT-B 

234 ASIF DASTGIR SHAIKH 12021101744 MALE OPEN 

235 ASMITA SANJAYKUMAR SATKAR 12021101709 FEMALE OPEN 

236 ATHARVA MARUTI KHAROSE 12021101757 MALE OPEN 

237 DIVYA MADHAV ALGUDE 12021121052 FEMALE OPEN 

238 DIVYA SANTOSH ZENDE 12021101718 FEMALE OPEN 

239 GANESH DAULARAM CHOUDHARY 12021101737 MALE OPEN 
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240 GAURAV RAHUL KEDARI 12021101732 MALE OBC 

241 GAYATRI JAGANNATH JADHAV 12021121044 FEMALE OPEN 

242 HARSHADA HARIDAS KATKAR  12021101719 FEMALE OPEN 

243 HARSHAL DEEPAK KALE 12021121050 MALE OPEN 

244 KOMAL RAJESH KALE 12021101696 FEMALE OPEN 

245 KSHITIJA VINAYAK GAWADE 12021101689 FEMALE OPEN 

246 KUNAL SHANTANU KOLE 12021101727 MALE OPEN 

247 MADHAVI VILAS SAWANT  12021101701 FEMALE OPEN 

248 ManAN AMOL KANADE 12021101710 MALE OBC 

249 MEGHANA VISHNU KASBE 12021121046 MALE SC 

250 MEGHRAJ VISHWAS KATKE 12021101704 MALE OPEN 

251 MOHD KAIF ZUNAID ALAM 12021101763 MALE OPEN 

252 MONIKA SATISH SINGH TOMAR 12021121049 FEMALE OBC 

253 NANDINI NARENDRASINGH RAJPUT 12021101770 FEMALE OPEN 

254 NAVIN RAMESHWARLAL JANGID 12021101741 MALE OPEN 

255 NAVINKUMAR VENKATESH THOTA 12021101751 MALE OPEN 

256 NIHARIKA RAMESH JADHAV 12021101759 FEMALE OPEN 

257 NILAM MARUTI KUDALE 12021101698 FEMALE OBC 

258 OMKAR PRASHANT PILANKAR 12021101755 MALE OPEN 

259 PRAJAKTA SANTOSH KULKARNI 12021101743 FEMALE OPEN 

260 PRANJAL DILIP KAMBLE 12021101739 FEMALE SC 

261 PRASHANTH RAMESH ORUGANTI 12021101760 MALE OPEN 

262 PRATHMESH SHIVAJI KHILARE 12021101707 MALE SC 

263 PREETI SATISH BHOSALE  12021101684 FEMALE OPEN 

264 PREM SANJAY BAGAL 12021101758 MALE OPEN 

265 PRERANA ROHIDAS RAJURE  12021101687 FEMALE OBC 

266 RAHUL RAMESH KSHATRI 12021101735 MALE OPEN 

267 RAJVARDHAN SITARAM NUGULA 12021101726 MALE OPEN 

268 RAKESH GERBAHADUR BUDHAMAGAR 12021101761 MALE OPEN 

269 RITESH SURESH CHAVAN  12021101722 MALE OPEN 

270 RITIKKUMAR RAVINDRA THAKUR 12021101693 MALE OPEN 

271 ROHAN SANJAY LOKCHANDANI 12021101730 MALE OPEN 

272 RUSHIKESH SANDEEP ZAMBRE 12021101685 MALE OPEN 

273 SAI CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL 12021101716 FEMALE OPEN 

274 SAKSHI  NITIN GUPTE  12021101700 FEMALE OPEN 
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275 SANDEEP RAMHARAK JAISWAL 12021101765 MALE OPEN 

276 SANSKRUTI SANTOSH KATURE 12021101715 FEMALE OPEN 

277 SAURABH SAUDAGAR RAUT 12021101753 MALE OPEN 

278 SHARVARI VIJAY HARPALE 12021101742 FEMALE OBC 

279 SHIVRAJ CHANNAPPAGOUDA PATIL 12021101708 MALE OPEN 

280 SHRADDHA NARENDRA KATKAR  12021121053 FEMALE OPEN 

281 SHRADDHA SANJEEV JADHAV 12021101749 FEMALE OPEN 

282 SHRUTI SHANTARAM KUNJIR 12021101721 MALE OPEN 

283 SIDDHI BALASAHEB MEMANE 12021101731 FEMALE OPEN 

284 SIDDHI SUNIL AUTADE 12021101714 FEMALE OPEN 

285 SNEHAL ANIL VIDHATE 12021101691 FEMALE SC 

286 SUMIT SATISH KOHALE 12021101699 MALE OPEN 

287 TANISHKA RAJENDRA LIMBAVAT 12021172471 MALE OPEN 

288 UMESH RAMCHANDRA GAYARI 12021101697 MALE OBC 

289 UTKARSHA BALASAHEB PATIL   12021101703 FEMALE OPEN 

290 VAIBHAV  GUNDERAO SHINDE 12021101766 MALE OPEN 

291 VAIBHAVI SUNIL WAGHAPURE 12021101754 FEMALE OPEN 

292 VAISHNAVI KISHOR SHINDE 12021101729 FEMALE OPEN 

293 VAISHNAVI SUNIKET RASKAR 12021101702 FEMALE OBC 

294 VARSHA AABAJI MANE 12021101705 FEMALE OPEN 

295 VISHAL SHIVRAJ THAKUR 12021101736 MALE OPEN 

296 YASH LAXMAN MAGAR 12021101688 MALE OPEN 

297 YOGESH MAROTI SANDGE 12021101706 MALE SC 

SY B.Sc 2022-2023 

298  ALISHA RAZZAK MANIYAR 12021101827 FEMALE OPEN 

299 . . PRATIKSHA SHINDE 12021101804 MALE OPEN 

300 AMOL GANESH KAYANDE 12021101825 MALE VJNT-B 

301 ANIKET SATISH KHATAKE 12021212505 MALE OPEN 

302 ANKITA HARISHCHANDRA PARDE 12021101826 FEMALE OPEN 

303 ASHISH GANESH HUSKE 12021101797 MALE OPEN 

304 BHARTI TATYABA BHOSALE  12021212498 FEMALE OPEN 

305 DIKSHA GORAKH SONAWANE 12021212515 FEMALE SC 

306 DOLPHINA PRASHANT VASAR 12021212508 FEMALE OPEN 

307 GANESH BABU SALUNKE 12021101776 MALE OPEN 

308 HARSHALI SHANTARAM BELDAR 12021101790 FEMALE SC 
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309 JAYRAM LAXMAN CHAUKATE 12021101818 MALE OBC 

310 KARN HANUMAN ZATE 12021101811 MALE OPEN 

311 KRISHNA RAMNARAYAN YADAV 12021172473 MALE OPEN 

312 MADHURA ANAND GHORPADE 12021101814 FEMALE OPEN 

313 MAHESH ANANDA BHOSALE 12021101805 MALE OPEN 

314 MINAKSHIRANI NAGNATH MAYBHATE 12021101806 FEMALE OPEN 

315 MONIKA CHANDRAKANT NARAYANKAR 12021172476 FEMALE SC 

316 NEHA SUBHASH SONAR 12021172475 FEMALE OBC 

317 OMKAR PRADIP DAL 12021101784 MALE OPEN 

318 POOJA SADASHIV SALGAR 12020167584 FEMALE VJNT-C 

319 POORVAJA  SUNIL MORE  12021212517 FEMALE SC 

320 PRAPTI ARVIND SHERE 12021212519 FEMALE OPEN 

321 PRASAD MUKUND JAGTAP 12021212518 MALE SC 

322 PRATIKSHA VIVEKANAND DHONGDE 12021101801 FEMALE OBC 

323 PRITI BALAJI PANCHAL 12021212506 FEMALE OBC 

324 RIYA  BAIJU PANIKAR  12021212502 FEMALE OPEN 

325 ROSHAN  SUNIL SHENDAGE  12021212510 MALE OPEN 

326 RUTUJA  KISHOR GIRI  12021172474 FEMALE OBC 

327 RUTURAJ TUKARAM SHINDE 12021101809 MALE OBC 

328 SACHIN GANESH NALE 12021101810 MALE OBC 

329 SAGAR VILAS KALE 12021212511 MALE OBC 

330 SAHIL KANTILAL DAREKAR 12021101778 MALE OPEN 

331 SAHIL SAGAR GHULE 12021101772 MALE OPEN 

332 SAI  SANJAY DANAWALE  12021210958 MALE OPEN 

333 SAKSHI ARJUN GORE 12021212507 FEMALE OBC 

334 SAKSHI DNYANDEV NAMDE 12021101775 FEMALE OBC 

335 SAMARTH RAJENDRA PAWAR 12021212499 MALE SC 

336 SAMEER HARUN SAYYAD 12021101823 MALE OPEN 

337 SAMIKSHA PANDURANG BHONDAVE 12021212496 FEMALE OPEN 

338 SANJYOT SANDEEP BANKAR 12021101819 FEMALE OBC 

339 SANKET BHIMRAO MANE 12021101817 MALE OPEN 

340 SAOURABH RAVINDRA SONAWANE  12021210961 MALE SC 

341 SAURABH RAJENDRA KUMBHAR 12021101796 MALE OBC 

342 SHIVAM PRAMOD KUCHEKAR 12021212514 MALE SC 

343 SHRADDHA NAVNATH KATKAR 12021101773 FEMALE OPEN 
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344 SHWETA MARUTI KASPATE 12021101799 FEMALE VJNT-C 

345 SIDDHI DAYANAND NEWASE 12021210956 FEMALE OBC 

346 SIDDHI KAILAS KANCHAN 12021212512 FEMALE OPEN 

347 SMITA DASHRATH KARNE 12021101779 FEMALE OBC 

348 SNEHAL BALAJI JADHAV 12021212504 FEMALE OPEN 

349 SUMIT SUNIL NALAVADE 12021101822 MALE OPEN 

350 SUPRIYA  REKHA CHANDAN  12021212500 FEMALE VJNT-D 

351 SUPRIYA SANTOSH NHAVALE 12021101791 FEMALE OPEN 

352 SWAPNALI ANTESHWAR KAMBLE 12021212516 FEMALE SC 

353 SWATI GOKUL GAVATE 12021101798 FEMALE VJNT-C 

354 TRUPTI JALINDAR GAIKWAD 12021101816 FEMALE OBC 

355 VAISHNAVI VIJAY KALE 12021101803 FEMALE OPEN 

356 VIGHNESH KALURAM SHENDKAR  12021210957 MALE OPEN 

357 VIJAY SADASHIV SALGAR 12018214704 MALE VJNT-C 

358 VIRAJ  SAMBHAJI MOTE  12021101788 MALE VJNT-C 

359 YASH SHARAD KUNJIR  12021101785 MALE OPEN 

360 YASHRAJ DEEPAK ABNAVE 12021212513 MALE SC 

TY B.Com 2022-2023 

361 AAKRITI SHLIENDRA SINGH 12020167571 FEMALE OBC 

362 AASMA AKBAR SHAIKH 12020167541 FEMALE OPEN 

363 ABHISHEK BIRBAHADUR TAMANG 12020167480 MALE OPEN 

364 ADIL AYUB SHAIKH 12020167553 MALE OPEN 

365 ADITYA PARVAT KALKHAR 12020167493 MALE OPEN 

366 AISHWARYA  ASHOK SAGARE 12020167474 FEMALE VJNT-D 

367 AJAYSINGH SHAMBHUSINGH RAJPUROHIT 12020167554 MALE OPEN 

368 AKSHADA  KISHOR JADHAV 12020167528 FEMALE OBC 

369 AKSHADA KESHAV SATHE  12020167557 FEMALE SC 

370 AMRIN ABDULRAZAK MULLA 12020167504 FEMALE OPEN 

371 ANAM MAHABUB SHAIKH 12020167574 FEMALE OPEN 

372 ASHABAI KAMLAKAR BELLE 12020167564 FEMALE OPEN 

373 AVANTIKA VINOD SHELAR  12020167533 FEMALE OPEN 

374 BHAVESH ASHOK CHAVAN 12020167551 MALE OPEN 

375 BUSHRA NIZAMUDDIN MOMIN 12020167577 FEMALE OBC 

376 CHAITRALI NITIN SALUNKHE 12020167518 FEMALE OPEN 

377 CHHYA SANDEEP PATIL 12020243142 FEMALE OPEN 
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378 DEEPALI SADANAND MULIK 12020167513 FEMALE OPEN 

379 DEEPTA PRAKASH CHANDRA THAKUR 12020167500 FEMALE OPEN 

380 DHIRAJ RAMHARI RASAL 12020167503 MALE OPEN 

381 DNYANESHWARI HANUMANT SHRIRAME 12020167556 FEMALE VJNT-C 

382 GANESH RAMESH DESAI 12020167575 MALE OPEN 

383 GANESH VITTHAL SHINDE 12020167521 MALE OPEN 

384 GAURAV  BHASKAR DEVARE  12020167516 MALE OPEN 

385 GAURAV BHARAT JOSHI  12020167524 MALE OPEN 

386 GAURI SHASHIKANT HARPALE  12020167567 FEMALE OPEN 

387 GAYATRI DEVIDAS HOLKAR 12020167511 FEMALE OPEN 

388 GAYATRI SANDIP MOKASARE 12020167535 FEMALE OBC 

389 GOURI ASHOK JADHAV 12020167581 FEMALE Sc 

390 HARSHAL RAJENDRA KUDALE 12020167471 MALE OBC 

391 HRITIK MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 12020167483 MALE OPEN 

392 JAYESH JAYANT MHASE  12020167475 MALE OPEN 

393 KIRTI SUNIL PATIL 12020167562 FEMALE OPEN 

394 KOMAL KAILASH CHAUHAN 12020167572 FEMALE OBC 

395 MANAV MAHENDRA BHINTADE 12020167538 MALE OPEN 

396 MANISHA RAVI RATHOD 12020167570 FEMALE VJNT-D 

397 MANSI SANJAY PANSARE 12020167499 FEMALE VJNT-D 

398 MUSKAN AJIT RAVI SINGH 12020167515 FEMALE OPEN 

399 NEHAKUMARI BABAN TIWARI 12020167473 FEMALE OPEN 

400 NIKHIL  RAJENDRA VETHEKAR 12020167466 MALE OPEN 

401 NIKHIL  YOGESH MARWADI  12020167477 MALE OPEN 

402 NIKITA CHABAN CHAVAN 12020167470 FEMALE OPEN 

403 NIKITA MAHADEV BADHE  12020167491 FEMALE OPEN 

404 NIKITA NAMDEV WAIKAR 12020167488 FEMALE OPEN 

405 NIKITA RAJU POL 12020167542 FEMALE OPEN 

406 NIMISH SACHIN BIBAVE 12020167478 MALE OPEN 

407 NUTAN TANAJI PATIL 12020167501 FEMALE OPEN 

408 PNKI RAMESH CHOUDHARY 12020167526 FEMALE OPEN 

409 POOJA PARAMANAND CHANDUGADE 12020167569 FEMALE OPEN 

410 POONAM GOVIND GHULE  12020167547 FEMALE VJNT-C 

411 PRADNYA MADHAV SHEWALE 12020167467 FEMALE OPEN 

412 PRAJYOT DNYANESHWAR KUMBHAR 12020167469 MALE OBC 
25



 
 

 

 

413 PRAJYOT PANDURANG PILANE 12020167539 MALE OPEN 

414 PRAMILA GOVIND CHAUDHARY 12020167543 FEMALE OPEN 

415 PRANAV  AJIT KALE 12020167568 MALE OPEN 

416 PRANAV  PRAMOD THAKAR 12020167492 MALE OPEN 

417 PRANAV  SUBHASH PHULE 12020167531 MALE OBC 

418 PRASANNAKUMAR NARESH CHAVAN 12020167558 MALE OPEN 

419 PRATHAMESH BALKRISHNA PAWAR 12020167566 MALE OPEN 

420 PRATHAMESH BAPU THOMBARE 12020167482 MALE OPEN 

421 PRATHAMESH MAHESH GUJAR  12020167545 MALE OBC 

422 PRITI KISAN KHADE 12020167522 FEMALE OBC 

423 PRITISH SANJAY GORE  12020167525 MALE OPEN 

424 RASHMITA AKASH CHOWDHARI 12020167573 FEMALE OBC 

425 ROHAN RAJESH CHORAGE  12020167544 MALE OPEN 

426 ROHIT GURUDEV TATE 12018214638 MALE SC 

427 RONAK  SHASHIKANT SHINDE 12020167510 MALE OPEN 

428 RUTUJA NANA KEDARI 12020167519 FEMALE OPEN 

429 SAHIL GAUTAM KAMBLE 12020167486 MALE SC 

430 SAKSHI GIRISH JAGTAP  12020167495 FEMALE OBC 

431 SAKSHI RAJENDRA BANDAL 12020167496 FEMALE OPEN 

432 SAKSHI RAKESH SHITOLE 12020167560 FEMALE OPEN 

433 SAKSHI SANJAY NAIK 12020167490 FEMALE SC 

434 SANSKRUTI GANESH NIMBOKAR 12020167555 FEMALE OPEN 

435 SAURABH RAMESH BHAGAT 12020167580 MALE OPEN 

436 SAYALI DASHARTH PAWAR 12020167487 FEMALE OPEN 

437 SAYALI SANTOSH BHOSALE 12020167578 FEMALE OPEN 

438 SHILPA LALLUPRASAD RAJBHAR 12020167576 FEMALE OPEN 

439 SHIVAM VIJAY SHINDE 12020167530 MALE OPEN 

440 SHRUTI NAVANATH CHAVAN 12020167508 FEMALE VJNT-D 

441 SHRUTI SANTOSH KUMAWAT 12020167476 FEMALE SC 

442 SHUBHAM  INDRAJEET KALE 12020167549 MALE OPEN 

443 SHUBHAM  MACHINDRA SATHE  12020167550 MALE SC 

444 SHUBHANGI RAMDAS JADHAWAR 12020167540 FEMALE VJNT-D 

445 SIMRAN RICHARD BHOSALE 12020167561 FEMALE OPEN 

446 SNEHAL BHUSHAN DESHMUKH 12020167494 FEMALE OPEN 

447 SNEHAL MAHESH DHUMAL 12020167472 MALE OPEN 
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448 SRUSHTI YOGESH SUKALE 12020167465 FEMALE OPEN 

449 SURAJ RAMHARI RASAL 12020167534 MALE OPEN 

450 SURESHKUMAR KALURAM CHOUDHARY 12020167505 MALE OPEN 

451 TANAYA ANAND CHUTKE 12020167529 FEMALE OBC 

452 TEJAS  RAHUL SHINDE 12020167517 MALE OBC 

453 TEJAS  RAVINDRA AHIRRAO  12020167485 MALE OBC 

454 UJWALA  ANANDA JADHAV 12020167579 FEMALE OPEN 

455 VAISHNAVI  SANTOSH MASAL 12020167507 FEMALE OPEN 

456 VAISHNAVI KIRAN MORE 12020167552 FEMALE OBC 

457 VAISHNAVI RAJENDR MALI 12020167565 FEMALE OBC 

458 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA PAWAR 12020167527 FEMALE OPEN 

459 VARSHA KIRSHNA KUMAR TIWARI 12020167537 FEMALE OPEN 

460 VINAYAK RAVINDRA LAKHOLE 12020167548 MALE OBC 

461 YASH AJIT PUTANPURA 12020167546 MALE OPEN 

462 YASH MAHESH TELANG 12020167509 MALE ST 

463 YASHWARDHAN PAWAN CHOWDHARI 12020167502 MALE OBC 

TY B.Sc 2022-2023 

464 ABHISHEK RAJIT PANDEY 12020167601 MALE OPEN 

465 ADITYA DAULAT GAVHANE 12020167592 MALE OPEN 

466 ADITYA SHAILENDRA ALHAT  12020167631 MALE SC 

467 AISHWARYA  V GOPAL V 12020167590 FEMALE OPEN 

468 AKANKSHA BAJIRAO SONAWANE 12020243145 FEMALE SC 

469 AKSHAY  ASHOK MORE  12020167615 MALE OPEN 

470 AKSHAY  SANJAY KOPNAR  12020167612 MALE VJNT-C 

471 ANIKET BHALCHANDRA BADGUJAR 12020167636 MALE OBC 

472 ASMITA AJAYPAL SHINDE 12020167607 FEMALE OPEN 

473 ATHARVA SHIVSHANKAR PANCHAL 12020167627 MALE OPEN 

474 AVISHKAR SUDAM GAIKWAD 12020167635 MALE OPEN 

475 BHAVANA VIJAY SHINDE 12020167622 FEMALE SC 

476 DIGAMBAR ANIL MANE 12020167617 MALE OPEN 

477 GAYATRI DEEPAK AVCHAR 12020167589 FEMALE OPEN 

478 HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK DUKALE 12020167588 MALE VJNT-C 

479 HARSHVARDHAN BIRESH JHA 12020167600 MALE OPEN 

480 HITESH BALCHANDRA BADGUJAR 12020167604 MALE OBC 

481 JAFAR MANSOOR KACHHI 12020167608 MALE OPEN 
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482 LAXMI KISHOR PATIL 12020167621 FEMALE OBC 

483 MADHUR YASHPAL VALSANGKAR 12020167591 MALE OPEN 

484 MAYUR MANOHAR SUTAR 12020167606 MALE OBC 

485 NAMRATA WAMANRAO MANE  12020167626 FEMALE OPEN 

486 NIKITA SHESHRAO BHANDARE 12020167614 FEMALE SC 

487 PAYAL PARMESHWAR THOKE 12020167585 FEMALE OPEN 

488 PRAJACTA PANDIT SABALE 12020167605 FEMALE OPEN 

489 PRAJWAL SANJAY AMBEKAR 12020167618 MALE OPEN 

490 PRATHAMESH SHYAM GHULE 12020167599 MALE OPEN 

491 PRATIK GANESH KAPARE 12020243144 MALE OBC 

492 RUSHIKA SANDEEP ZAMBRE 12020167586 FEMALE OPEN 

493 RUTUJA RAM PANCHAL 12020167611 FEMALE OBC 

494 SAHIL RUPESH SONAWANE 12020167597 MALE SC 

495 SHIVANAND VIVEKANAND JADHAV 12020167594 MALE SC 

496 SHOUNAK MANDAR KUMBHOJKAR 12020167609 MALE OPEN 

497 SHWETA DNYANESHWAR DOIPHODE 12020167616 FEMALE VJNT-C 

498 SIFA RAWHIM NAIK  12020167623 FEMALE OPEN 

499 SONAL APPASAHEB PAWAR 12020167628 FEMALE OBC 

500 SUSHMITA AMARNATH PANDEY 12020167593 FEMALE OPEN 

501 TANVI RAJESH PAWAR 12020167630 FEMALE VJNT-D 

502 VIVEK DATTATRAY GHULE  12020167596 MALE OPEN 

503 VIVEK VISHNU BONDRE 12020167632 MALE OPEN 

504 YASH MOHAN DEVKAR 12020167598 MALE OPEN 

505 YASH RAJESH TUPE 12020167602 MALE OPEN 

Academic Year: 2021-2022 

FY B.Com 2021-2022 

1 AARTI DEVARAM CHOUDHARY 12021101686 FEMALE OPEN 

2 ABHISHEK RAVINDRA RASKAR 12021101750 MALE OBC 

3 ADITYA TANAJI DESAI 12021121047 MALE OPEN 

4 ADITYA VEGNATH KALE 12021101733 MALE OPEN 

5 AGNELO NOEL FRANCIS 12021101745 MALE OPEN 

6 AISHWARYA SHANKAR BUDHWANT 12021121048 FEMALE VJNT-D 

7 AJAY AVDESH VISHWAKARMA 12021101692 MALE OPEN 

8 AJAYKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA NISHAD 12021101724 MALE OPEN 

9 AKANKSHA AUDUMBAR GAIKWAD 12021101734 FEMALE OPEN 
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10 AKASH RAJESH BANSODE 12021101713 MALE SC 

11 ALFIYA KHALIL BEG 12021101746 FEMALE OPEN 

12 ALTAF DAWOOD ATTAR 12021101748 MALE OPEN 

13 AMIT DATTATRAY SHELKE 12021101695 MALE VJNT-C 

14 ANMOL SANGAPPA ROLE 12021101728 MALE OBC 

15 ANUJ DIGAMBAR KAMBLE 12021101756 MALE VJNT-B 

16 ASIF DASTGIR SHAIKH 12021101744 MALE OPEN 

17 ASMITA SANJAYKUMAR SATKAR 12021101709 FEMALE OPEN 

18 ATHARVA MARUTI KHAROSE 12021101757 MALE OPEN 

19 DIGAMBAR ANIL MANE 12021172470 MALE OPEN 

20 DISHA PRAKASH NAWANGE 12021101712 FEMALE OPEN 

21 DIVYA MADHAV ALGUDE 12021121052 FEMALE OPEN 

22 DIVYA SANTOSH ZENDE 12021101718 FEMALE OPEN 

23 GANESH DAULARAM CHOUDHARY 12021101737 MALE OPEN 

24 GAURAV RAHUL KEDARI 12021101732 MALE OBC 

25 GAYATRI JAGANNATH JADHAV 12021121044 FEMALE OPEN 

26 HARSHADA HARIDAS KATKAR  12021101719 FEMALE OPEN 

27 HARSHAL DEEPAK KALE 12021121050 MALE OPEN 

28 KOMAL RAJESH KALE 12021101696 FEMALE OPEN 

29 KSHITIJA VINAYAK GAWADE 12021101689 FEMALE OPEN 

30 KUNAL SHANTANU KOLE 12021101727 MALE OPEN 

31 MADHAVI VILAS SAWANT  12021101701 FEMALE OPEN 

32 MANAN AMOL KANADE 12021101710 MALE OBC 

33 MEGHANA VISHNU KASBE 12021121046 MALE SC 

34 MEGHRAJ VISHWAS KATKE 12021101704 MALE OPEN 

35 MITANSH JAIDEV KOTIN 12021101752 MALE OBC 

36  MO FIROZ 12021101723 MALE OPEN 

37 MOHD KAIF ZUNAID ALAM 12021101763 MALE OPEN 

38 MONIKA SATISH SINGH TOMAR 12021121049 FEMALE OBC 

39 MUSTAFA HASANEN PATHAN 12021101747 MALE OPEN 

40 NAVIN RAMESHWARLAL JANGID 12021101741 MALE OPEN 

41 NAVINKUMAR VENKATESH THOTA 12021101751 MALE OPEN 

42 NIHARIKA RAMESH JADHAV 12021101759 FEMALE OPEN 

43 NILAM MARUTI KUDALE 12021101698 FEMALE OBC 

44 OMKAR PRASHANT PILANKAR 12021101755 MALE OPEN 
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45 PARTH DATTATRAY SHINDE 12021101720 MALE OPEN 

46 PAYAL SOMNATH GORE 12021121051 FEMALE OPEN 

47 PRAJAKTA SANTOSH KULKARNI 12021101743 FEMALE OPEN 

48 PRANJAL DILIP KAMBLE 12021101739 FEMALE SC 

49 PRASHANTH RAMESH ORUGANTI 12021101760 MALE OPEN 

50 PRATHMESH SHIVAJI KHILARE 12021101707 MALE SC 

51 PREETI SATISH BHOSALE  12021101684 FEMALE OPEN 

52 PREM SANJAY BAGAL 12021101758 MALE OPEN 

53 PRERANA ROHIDAS RAJURE  12021101687 FEMALE OBC 

54 RAHUL RAMESH KSHATRI 12021101735 MALE OPEN 

55 RAJVARDHAN SITARAM NUGULA 12021101726 MALE OPEN 

56 RAKESH GERBAHADUR BUDHAMAGAR 12021101761 MALE OPEN 

57 RITESH SURESH CHAVAN  12021101722 MALE OPEN 

58 RITIKKUMAR RAVINDRA THAKUR 12021101693 MALE OPEN 

59 ROHAN SANJAY LOKCHANDANI 12021101730 MALE OPEN 

60 ROJIYA AKRAM KHAN 12021101694 FEMALE OPEN 

61 RUSHIKESH SANDEEP ZAMBRE 12021101685 MALE OPEN 

62 SAI CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL 12021101716 FEMALE OPEN 

63 SAKSHI  NITIN GUPTE  12021101700 FEMALE OPEN 

64 SAMRUDDHI SUDHIR INDALKAR 12021101690 FEMALE OPEN 

65 SANDEEP RAMHARAK JAISWAL 12021101765 MALE OPEN 

66 SANSKRUTI SANTOSH KATURE 12021101715 FEMALE OPEN 

67 SAURABH SAUDAGAR RAUT 12021101753 MALE OPEN 

68 SHARVARI VIJAY HARPALE 12021101742 FEMALE OBC 

69 SHIVRAJ CHANNAPPAGOUDA PATIL 12021101708 MALE OPEN 

70 SHRADDHA NARENDRA KATKAR  12021121053 FEMALE OPEN 

71 SHRADDHA SANJEEV JADHAV 12021101749 FEMALE OPEN 

72 SHRINIVAS DANGI 12021101725 MALE OPEN 

73 SHRUTI SHANTARAM KUNJIR 12021101721 MALE OPEN 

74 SIDDHI BALASAHEB MEMANE 12021101731 FEMALE OPEN 

75 SIDDHI SUNIL AUTADE 12021101714 FEMALE OPEN 

76 SNEHAL ANIL VIDHATE 12021101691 FEMALE SC 

77 STANLEY LAWRENCE REDDY 12021101711 MALE OPEN 

78 SUMIT SATISH KOHALE 12021101699 MALE OPEN 

79 TANISHKA RAJENDRA LIMBAVAT 12021172471 MALE OPEN 
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80 UMESH RAMCHANDRA GAYARI 12021101697 MALE OBC 

81 UTKARSHA BALASAHEB PATIL   12021101703 FEMALE OPEN 

82 VAIBHAV  GUNDERAO SHINDE 12021101766 MALE OPEN 

83 VAIBHAVI SUNIL WAGHAPURE 12021101754 FEMALE OPEN 

84 VAISHNAVI KISHOR SHINDE 12021101729 FEMALE OPEN 

85 VAISHNAVI SUNIKET RASKAR 12021101702 FEMALE OBC 

86 VARSHA AABAJI MANE 12021101705 FEMALE OPEN 

87 VISHAL SHIVRAJ THAKUR 12021101736 MALE OPEN 

88 YASH BALAKANATH MALI 12021101717 MALE OBC 

89 YASH LAXMAN MAGAR 12021101688 MALE OPEN 

90 YASHASVI GOHADKAR 12021101740 FEMALE OPEN 

91 YOGESH MAROTI SANDGE 12021101706 MALE SC 

FY B.Sc 2021-2022 

92  ALISHA RAZZAK MANIYAR 12021101827 FEMALE OPEN 

93 ADITYA AUDHUMBER JADHAV 12021101793 MALE OPEN 

94 AMOL GANESH KAYANDE 12021101825 MALE VJNT-B 

95 ANIKET RANJAN 12021101787 MALE OBC 

96 ANIKET SATISH KHATAKE 12021212505 MALE OPEN 

97 ANKITA HARISHCHANDRA PARDE 12021101826 FEMALE OPEN 

98 ASHISH GANESH HUSKE 12021101797 MALE OPEN 

99 BHARTI TATYABA BHOSALE  12021212498 FEMALE OPEN 

100 CHETAN  PRAVIN JAGTAP 12021210959 MALE OPEN 

101 DATTA VYANKAT SHINGARE 12021172477 MALE SC 

102 DATTATRAYA RAGHUNATH DHEKALE 12021101807 MALE VJNT-C 

103 DIKSHA GORAKH SONAWANE 12021212515 FEMALE SC 

104 DIVYA AVINASH PANGARE  12021212509 FEMALE OPEN 

105 DOLPHINA PRASHANT VASAR 12021212508 FEMALE OPEN 

106 GANESH BABU SALUNKE 12021101776 MALE OPEN 

107 HARSHALI SHANTARAM BELDAR 12021101790 FEMALE SC 

108 HUMERA BASHIR SAYYAD 12021101824 FEMALE OPEN 

109 JAYRAM LAXMAN CHAUKATE 12021101818 MALE OBC 

110 KARN HANUMAN ZATE 12021101811 MALE OPEN 

111 KIRTI DEVIDAS ADMANE 12021212503 FEMALE VJNT-C 

112 KRISHNA RAMNARAYAN YADAV 12021172473 MALE OPEN 

113 MADHURA ANAND GHORPADE 12021101814 FEMALE OPEN 
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114 MAHESH ANANDA BHOSALE 12021101805 MALE OPEN 

115 MINAKSHIRANI NAGNATH MAYBHATE 12021101806 FEMALE OPEN 

116 MONIKA CHANDRAKANT NARAYANKAR 12021172476 FEMALE SC 

117 NEHA SUBHASH SONAR 12021172475 FEMALE OBC 

118 OMKAR PRADIP DAL 12021101784 MALE OPEN 

119 POORVAJA  SUNIL MORE  12021212517 FEMALE OPEN 

120 PRAPTI ARVIND SHERE 12021212519 FEMALE OPEN 

121 PRASAD BALASAHEB KUNJIR  12021101783 MALE OPEN 

122 PRASAD MUKUND JAGTAP 12021212518 MALE SC 

123 PRATIKSHA SHINDE 12021101804 MALE OPEN 

124 PRATIKSHA VIVEKANAND DHONGDE 12021101801 FEMALE OBC 

125 PRITI BALAJI PANCHAL 12021212506 FEMALE OBC 

126 RANJIT ASHOK LALE 12021101795 MALE OBC 

127 RIYA  BAIJU PANIKAR  12021212502 FEMALE OPEN 

128 ROSHAN  SUNIL SHENDAGE  12021212510 MALE OPEN 

129 RUSHIKESH GANESH ROMAN 12021101794 MALE OPEN 

130 RUTUJA  KISHOR GIRI  12021172474 FEMALE OBC 

131 RUTURAJ TUKARAM SHINDE 12021101809 MALE OBC 

132 SACHIN GANESH NALE 12021101810 MALE OBC 

133 SAGAR BANDU BHISE  12021101792 MALE SC 

134 SAGAR VILAS KALE 12021212511 MALE OBC 

135 SAHIL KANTILAL DAREKAR 12021101778 MALE OPEN 

136 SAHIL SAGAR GHULE 12021101772 MALE OPEN 

137 SAI  SANJAY DANAWALE  12021210958 MALE OPEN 

138 SAKSHI ARJUN GORE 12021212507 FEMALE OBC 

139 SAKSHI BALASAHEB KALE 12021101781 FEMALE OPEN 

140 SAKSHI DNYANDEV NAMDE 12021101775 FEMALE OBC 

141 SAKSHI SREYA   12021172472 FEMALE OBC 

142 SAMARTH RAJENDRA PAWAR 12021212499 MALE SC 

143 SAMEER HARUN SAYYAD 12021101823 MALE OPEN 

144 SAMIKSHA PANDURANG BHONDAVE 12021212496 FEMALE OPEN 

145 SANI BABAN BHONDAVE  12021210960 MALE OPEN 

146 SANJAY ASHOK LALE 12021101808 MALE OBC 

147 SANJYOT SANDEEP BANKAR 12021101819 FEMALE OBC 

148 SANKET BHIMRAO MANE 12021101817 MALE OPEN 
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149 SAOURABH RAVINDRA SONAWANE  12021210961 MALE SC 

150 SAURABH RAJENDRA KUMBHAR 12021101796 MALE OBC 

151 SHIVAM PRAMOD KUCHEKAR 12021212514 MALE SC 

152 SHRADDHA DIGAMBAR KAMBLE 12021212501 FEMALE SC 

153 SHRADDHA NAVNATH KATKAR 12021101773 FEMALE OPEN 

154 SHWETA MARUTI KASPATE 12021101799 FEMALE VJNT-C 

155 SIDDHI DAYANAND NEWASE 12021210956 FEMALE OBC 

156 SIDDHI KAILAS KANCHAN 12021212512 FEMALE OPEN 

157 SMITA DASHRATH KARNE 12021101779 FEMALE OBC 

158 SMRITY PATHAK 12021101782 FEMALE OPEN 

159 SNEHAL BALAJI JADHAV 12021212504 FEMALE OPEN 

160 SUMIT SUNIL NALAVADE 12021101822 MALE OPEN 

161 SUPRIYA  REKHA CHANDAN  12021212500 FEMALE VJNT-D 

162 SUPRIYA SANTOSH NHAVALE 12021101791 FEMALE OPEN 

163 SWAPNALI ANTESHWAR KAMBLE 12021212516 FEMALE OPEN 

164 SWATI GOKUL GAVATE 12021101798 FEMALE VJNT-C 

165 TEJAS SOMNATH LADKAT 12021101774 MALE OBC 

166 TRUPTI JALINDAR GAIKWAD 12021101816 FEMALE OBC 

167 VAIJAYANTI JAYWANT KHOTE 12021101786 FEMALE OPEN 

168 VAISHNAVI VIJAY KALE 12021101803 FEMALE OPEN 

169 VIGHNESH KALURAM SHENDKAR  12021210957 MALE OPEN 

170 VIRAJ  SAMBHAJI MOTE  12021101788 MALE VJNT-C 

171 YASH SHARAD KUNJIR  12021101785 MALE OPEN 

172 YASHRAJ DEEPAK ABNAVE 12021212513 MALE SC 

SY B.Com 2021-2022 

173 AAKRITI SHLIENDRA SINGH 12020167571 FEMALE OBC 

174 AASMA AKBAR SHAIKH 12020167541 FEMALE OPEN 

175 ABHISHEK BIRBAHADUR TAMANG 12020167480 MALE OPEN 

176 ABHISHEK RAMLING SHERE 12020167536 MALE OPEN 

177 ADIL AYUB SHAIKH 12020167553 MALE OPEN 

178 ADITYA PARVAT KALKHAR 12020167493 MALE OPEN 

179 AISHWARYA  ASHOK SAGARE 12020167474 FEMALE VJNT-D 

180 AJAYSINGH SHAMBHUSINGH RAJPUROHIT 12020167554 MALE OPEN 

181 AKSHADA  KISHOR JADHAV 12020167528 FEMALE OBC 

182 AKSHADA KESHAV SATHE  12020167557 FEMALE SC 
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183 AMRIN ABDULRAZAK MULLA 12020167504 FEMALE OPEN 

184 ANAM MAHABUB SHAIKH 12020167574 FEMALE OPEN 

185 ANIKET RAJENDRAKUMAR DUBAL 12020167512 MALE OPEN 

186 ASHABAI KAMLAKAR BELLE 12020167564 FEMALE OPEN 

187 AVANTIKA VINOD SHELAR  12020167533 FEMALE OPEN 

188 BHAVESH ASHOK CHAVAN 12020167551 MALE OPEN 

189 CHAITRALI NITIN SALUNKHE 12020167518 FEMALE OPEN 

190 CHHYA SANDEEP PATIL 12020243142 FEMALE OPEN 

191 CHRISTINA ROSETI THOMAS MOKTAN 12020167489 FEMALE OPEN 

192 DEEPALI SADANAND MULIK 12020167513 FEMALE OPEN 

193 DEEPTA PRAKASH CHANDRA THAKUR 12020167500 FEMALE OPEN 

194 DNYANESHWARI HANUMANT SHRIRAME 12020167556 FEMALE VJNT-C 

195 GANESH RAMESH DESAI 12020167575 MALE OPEN 

196 GANESH VITTHAL SHINDE 12020167521 MALE OPEN 

197 GAURAV  BHASKAR DEVARE  12020167516 MALE OPEN 

198 GAURAV BHARAT JOSHI  12020167524 MALE OPEN 

199 GAURI SHASHIKANT HARPALE  12020167567 FEMALE OPEN 

200 GAYATRI DEVIDAS HOLKAR 12020167511 FEMALE OPEN 

201 GAYATRI SANDIP MOKASARE 12020167535 FEMALE OBC 

202 GOURI ASHOK JADHAV 12020167581 FEMALE Sc 

203 HARSHAL RAJENDRA KUDALE 12020167471 MALE OBC 

204 HRITIK MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 12020167483 MALE OPEN 

205 JAYESH JAYANT MHASE  12020167475 MALE OPEN 

206 KIRTI SUNIL PATIL 12020167562 FEMALE OPEN 

207 KOMAL KAILASH CHAUHAN 12020167572 FEMALE OBC 

208 MANAV MAHENDRA BHINTADE 12020167538 MALE OPEN 

209 MANISHA RAVI RATHOD 12020167570 FEMALE VJNT-D 

210 MANSI SANJAY PANSARE 12020167499 FEMALE VJNT-D 

211 MUSKAN AJIT RAVI SINGH 12020167515 FEMALE OPEN 

212 NANDINI NARENDRASINGH RAJPUT 12021101770 FEMALE OPEN 

213 NEHAKUMARI BABAN TIWARI 12020167473 FEMALE OPEN 

214 NIKHIL  RAJENDRA VETHEKAR 12020167466 MALE OPEN 

215 NIKHIL  YOGESH MARWADI  12020167477 MALE OPEN 

216 NIKITA CHABAN CHAVAN 12020167470 FEMALE OPEN 

217 NIKITA MAHADEV BADHE  12020167491 FEMALE OPEN 
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218 NIKITA NAMDEV WAIKAR 12020167488 FEMALE OPEN 

219 NIKITA RAJU POL 12020167542 FEMALE OPEN 

220 NIMISH SACHIN BIBAVE 12020167478 MALE OPEN 

221 NUTAN TANAJI PATIL 12020167501 FEMALE OPEN 

222 PNKI RAMESH CHOUDHARY 12020167526 FEMALE OPEN 

223 POOJA PARAMANAND CHANDUGADE 12020167569 FEMALE OPEN 

224 POONAM GOVIND GHULE  12020167547 FEMALE VJNT-C 

225 POONAM RAMPHAL VERMA 12020243143 FEMALE OPEN 

226 PRADNYA MADHAV SHEWALE 12020167467 FEMALE OPEN 

227 PRAJYOT DNYANESHWAR KUMBHAR 12020167469 MALE OBC 

228 PRAJYOT PANDURANG PILANE 12020167539 MALE OPEN 

229 PRAMILA GOVIND CHAUDHARY 12020167543 FEMALE OPEN 

230 PRANAV  AJIT KALE 12020167568 MALE OPEN 

231 PRANAV  PRAMOD THAKAR 12020167492 MALE OPEN 

232 PRANAV  SUBHASH PHULE 12020167531 MALE OBC 

233 PRASANNAKUMAR NARESH CHAVAN 12020167558 MALE OPEN 

234 PRATHAMESH BALKRISHNA PAWAR 12020167566 MALE OPEN 

235 PRATHAMESH MAHESH GUJAR  12020167545 MALE OBC 

236 PRITI KISAN KHADE 12020167522 FEMALE OBC 

237 PRITISH SANJAY GORE  12020167525 MALE OPEN 

238 RASHMITA AKASH CHOWDHARI 12020167573 FEMALE OBC 

239 ROHAN RAJESH CHORAGE  12020167544 MALE OPEN 

240 RONAK  SHASHIKANT SHINDE 12020167510 MALE OPEN 

241 SAHIL GAUTAM KAMBLE 12020167486 MALE SC 

242 SAKSHI GIRISH JAGTAP  12020167495 FEMALE OBC 

243 SAKSHI RAJENDRA BANDAL 12020167496 FEMALE OPEN 

244 SAKSHI RAKESH SHITOLE 12020167560 FEMALE OPEN 

245 SANKALP PRADIP GAIKWAD 12021101768 MALE SC 

246 SANSKRUTI GANESH NIMBOKAR 12020167555 FEMALE OPEN 

247 SAURABH RAMESH BHAGAT 12020167580 MALE OPEN 

248 SAYALI DASHARTH PAWAR 12020167487 FEMALE OPEN 

249 SAYALI SANTOSH BHOSALE 12020167578 FEMALE OPEN 

250 SHIVAM VIJAY SHINDE 12020167530 MALE OPEN 

251 SHRUTI NAVANATH CHAVAN 12020167508 FEMALE VJNT-D 

252 SHRUTI SANTOSH KUMAWAT 12020167476 FEMALE SC 
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253 SHUBHAM  INDRAJEET KALE 12020167549 MALE OPEN 

254 SHUBHAM  MACHINDRA SATHE  12020167550 MALE SC 

255 SHUBHANGI RAMDAS JADHAWAR 12020167540 FEMALE VJNT-D 

256 SHWETA BASAVRAJ PATIL 12021101767 FEMALE OPEN 

257 SHWETA PRAKASH LAKADE 12021101769 FEMALE OPEN 

258 SIMRAN RICHARD BHOSALE 12020167561 FEMALE OPEN 

259 SNEHAL BHUSHAN DESHMUKH 12020167494 FEMALE OPEN 

260 SNEHAL MAHESH DHUMAL 12020167472 MALE OPEN 

261 SRUSHTI YOGESH SUKALE 12020167465 FEMALE OPEN 

262 SURESHKUMAR KALURAM CHOUDHARY 12020167505 MALE OPEN 

263 TANAYA ANAND CHUTKE 12020167529 FEMALE OBC 

264 TEJAS  RAHUL SHINDE 12020167517 MALE OBC 

265 TEJAS  RAVINDRA AHIRRAO  12020167485 MALE OBC 

266 UJWALA  ANANDA JADHAV 12020167579 FEMALE OPEN 

267 VAISHNAVI  SANTOSH MASAL 12020167507 FEMALE OPEN 

268 VAISHNAVI KIRAN MORE 12020167552 FEMALE OBC 

269 VAISHNAVI RAJENDR MALI 12020167565 FEMALE OBC 

270 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA PAWAR 12020167527 FEMALE OPEN 

271 VARSHA KIRSHNA KUMAR TIWARI 12020167537 FEMALE OPEN 

272 VINAYAK RAVINDRA LAKHOLE 12020167548 MALE OBC 

273 VIVEK  POPAT GUDEKAR 12019014459 MALE SC 

274 YASH AJIT PUTANPURA 12020167546 MALE OPEN 

275 YASH MAHESH TELANG 12020167509 MALE ST 

276 YASHWARDHAN PAWAN CHOWDHARI 12020167502 MALE OBC 

SY B.Sc 2021-2022 

277 ABHISHEK RAJIT PANDEY 12020167601 MALE OPEN 

278 ADITYA DAULAT GAVHANE 12020167592 MALE OPEN 

279 ADITYA SHAILENDRA ALHAT  12020167631 MALE SC 

280 AISHWARYA  V GOPAL V 12020167590 FEMALE OPEN 

281 AKANKSHA BAJIRAO SONAWANE 12020243145 FEMALE SC 

282 AKSHAY  ASHOK MORE  12020167615 MALE OPEN 

283 AKSHAY  SANJAY KOPNAR  12020167612 MALE VJNT-C 

284 ANIKET BHALCHANDRA BADGUJAR 12020167636 MALE OBC 

285 ASMITA AJAYPAL SHINDE 12020167607 FEMALE OPEN 

286 AVISHKAR SUDAM GAIKWAD 12020167635 MALE OPEN 
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287 BHAVANA VIJAY SHINDE 12020167622 FEMALE SC 

288 DIVYA INDRAJIT SHINDE 12020167625 FEMALE OPEN 

289 GAYATRI DEEPAK AVCHAR 12020167589 FEMALE OPEN 

290 GOURAV YASHWANT SHINDE 12020167633 MALE OBC 

291 HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK DUKALE 12020167588 MALE VJNT-C 

292 HARSHVARDHAN BIRESH JHA 12020167600 MALE OPEN 

293 HITESH BALCHANDRA BADGUJAR 12020167604 MALE OBC 

294 JAFAR MANSOOR KACHHI 12020167608 MALE OPEN 

295 LAXMI KISHOR PATIL 12020167621 FEMALE OBC 

296 MADHUR YASHPAL VALSANGKAR 12020167591 MALE OPEN 

297 MAYUR MANOHAR SUTAR 12020167606 MALE OBC 

298 NAMRATA WAMANRAO MANE  12020167626 FEMALE OPEN 

299 NIKITA SHESHRAO BHANDARE 12020167614 FEMALE SC 

300 PAYAL PARMESHWAR THOKE 12020167585 FEMALE OPEN 

301 PRAJACTA PANDIT SABALE 12020167605 FEMALE OPEN 

302 PRAJWAL SANJAY AMBEKAR 12020167618 MALE OPEN 

303 PRATHAMESH SHYAM GHULE 12020167599 MALE OPEN 

304 PRATIK GANESH KAPARE 12020243144 MALE OBC 

305 RUSHIKA SANDEEP ZAMBRE 12020167586 FEMALE OPEN 

306 RUSHIKESH JALINDER JADHAV 12019004325 MALE OPEN 

307 RUTUJA RAM PANCHAL 12020167611 FEMALE OBC 

308 SADICHA BALASAHEB JADHAV 12020167613 FEMALE OPEN 

309 SAHIL RUPESH SONAWANE 12020167597 MALE SC 

310 SAKSHI DATTATRAYA TAKAWANE 12020167603 FEMALE OPEN 

311 SHIVANAND VIVEKANAND JADHAV 12020167594 MALE SC 

312 SHOUNAK MANDAR KUMBHOJKAR 12020167609 MALE OPEN 

313 SHWETA DNYANESHWAR DOIPHODE 12020167616 FEMALE VJNT-C 

314 SIFA RAWHIM NAIK  12020167623 FEMALE OPEN 

315 SONAL APPASAHEB PAWAR 12020167628 FEMALE OBC 

316 SUSHMITA AMARNATH PANDEY 12020167593 FEMALE OPEN 

317 TANVI RAJESH PAWAR 12020167630 FEMALE VJNT-D 

318 TEJASWINI P S 12020167610 FEMALE OBC 

319 UTKARSHA AVINASH KURADE 12020167583 FEMALE OBC 

320 VIVEK DATTATRAY GHULE  12020167596 MALE OPEN 

321 VIVEK VISHNU BONDRE 12020167632 MALE OPEN 
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322 YASH MOHAN DEVKAR 12020167598 MALE OPEN 

323 YASH RAJESH TUPE 12020167602 MALE OPEN 

TY B.Com 2021-2022 

324 ABHIJEET SANJAY GAIKWAD  12019014465 MALE SC 

325 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA JADHAV 12019014547 MALE OPEN 

326 ABHISHEK SHITALABAKSH SINGH 12019014535 MALE OPEN 

327 ADARSH  SANGAPPA ROLE  12019014474 MALE OBC 

328 ADESH SOMNATH PHAND 12019014506 MALE OPEN 

329 ADITYA SANTOSH MANE  12019014464 MALE OPEN 

330 AFTAB RAJU PATHAN 12019014551 MALE OPEN 

331 AHMAD ABDULAZIZ ANSAR 12019014481 MALE OPEN 

332 AISHWARYA UDAYKUMAR SUTAR  12019014488 FEMALE OPEN 

333 AMEYA ANIL SASANE 12019014508 MALE OBC 

334 AMIT SHIVAJI RANSING  12019014476 MALE OPEN 

335 ANIKET RAJENDRA HANDE 12019014497 FEMALE OPEN 

336 ANKITA BHIMRAV MANDHARE 12019153712 FEMALE OPEN 

337 ANSUIYA  RAMESHCHANDRA NISHAD 12019014460 FEMALE OPEN 

338 BHARAT RAMESH SONGAR 12019014562 MALE OPEN 

339 BHAVESH ASHOK KHABIYA 12019014548 MALE OPEN 

340 DEVANSHI ASHOK VASANI 12019014534 FEMALE OPEN 

341 DHRUV PRANAY NATH  12019014473 MALE OPEN 

342 DIPESH GAUTAM OHOL  12019014539 MALE SC 

343 DIVYA CHHAGAN DHANDE 12019014564 FEMALE OPEN 

344 FAIZAN YUSUF PEERKHAN 12019014514 MALE OPEN 

345 GAURAV VASANT BHADALE  12019014540 MALE OPEN 

346 GAURI SUNIL NALAWADE  12019014524 FEMALE OPEN 

347 HARSHAL RAJENDRA VADNERE 12019014479 MALE OBC 

348 JAHOOR AYAJ MAHIMKAR 12019014561 MALE OPEN 

349 KARAN GANGADHAR JADHAV 12019014471 MALE OPEN 

350 KARANSINGH LALSINGH KUSHBAH 12019014532 MALE OPEN 

351 KAVITA RAMESH SAINGER 12019014518 FEMALE OPEN 

352 KAVITA RAMESHKUMAR CHOUDHARI  12019014536 FEMALE OPEN 

353 KOMAL BHAWARLAL BHATI  12019014560 FEMALE OPEN 

354 KUNAL GANPAT SHEWALE  12019014494 MALE OPEN 

355 MANGILAL CHHOGARAM CHOUDHARY 12019014491 MALE OPEN 
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356 MANISH BHAWARLAL CHOUDHARI 12019014549 MALE OPEN 

357 MANOJ PREM KHESHI  12019014489 MALE OPEN 

358 MAYUR  ROHIDAS  KATE 12019014552 MALE OPEN 

359 MAYUR DATTATRAY GAIKWAD  12019014567 MALE OPEN 

360 MITALI RAJENDRA GOLE 12019014545 FEMALE OPEN 

361 
NARESHKUMAR KHANGARAM 
CHOUDHARY 

12019014468 MALE OPEN 

362 NIKHIL CHANDRAKANT GIRI 12019013156 MALE OPEN 

363 NIKITA SAMARJEET THAKUR 12019014480 FEMALE OPEN 

364 NIKITA SATYAVAN BHAGAT 12019014495 FEMALE OPEN 

365 OMKAR  DINESH JOREKAR  12019014482 MALE SC 

366 OMKAR  NILESH SONAWANE  12019014492 MALE SC 

367 OMKAR  PRATAP PAWAR 12019014490 MALE OPEN 

368 PAYAL  RAJESH GAWADE 12019014521 FEMALE OPEN 

369 POOJA ANANT KULKARNI 12019014533 FEMALE OPEN 

370 PRANJALI ANIL ATYALKAR 12019014456 FEMALE OPEN 

371 PRASAD TUKARAM SALUNKHE  12019014452 MALE OPEN 

372 PRATIKSHA  SHANKAR KHOT 12019014467 FEMALE OPEN 

373 PRAVIN MANIK PUNDE 12019014543 MALE OPEN 

374 PRAVIN SOMNATH BHINTADE 12019014453 MALE OPEN 

375 PREETI UMESH DIVEKAR  12019014529 FEMALE OPEN 

376 PRIYA GHANSHYAM PARIDA  12019014496 FEMALE OPEN 

377 ROHIT  RAJESH SONAWANE  12019014493 MALE OPEN 

378 ROHIT NMADEV ALANDAKAR 12018305535 MALE OPEN 

379 RUSHIKESH PRAMOD RANAWARE  12019014461 MALE OPEN 

380 RUTUJA SANDEEP HANDE  12019153731 FEMALE OPEN 

381 SAHIL KAILAS KULKARNI 12019014462 MALE OPEN 

382 SAKSHI GULABRAO WADKAR 12019014485 FEMALE OPEN 

383 SAKSHI VIJAYKUMAR KULKARNI  12019014470 FEMALE OPEN 

384 SANDIP GANPATI PANCHAL 12019014457 MALE OBC 

385 SANJANA ANIL LOKHANDE  12019014509 FEMALE VJNT-B 

386 SANKET  SANDEEP NHAVALE  12019014472 MALE OPEN 

387 SEEMA  SHIVSHANKAR SHARMA  12019014530 FEMALE OBC 

388 SHEJAL  TANAJI AWATE  12019014550 FEMALE OPEN 

389 SHIVAM DEVENDRA PANDEY  12019014553 MALE OPEN 
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390 SHIVRAJ RAJENDRA JADHAV 12019014455 MALE OPEN 

391 SHRADDHA HARISH HAKKE 12019014537 FEMALE VJNT-C 

392 SHRAVANI SANTOSH BORATE 12019014520 FEMALE OBC 

393 SHREYA NAVNATH DANGE  12019014546 FEMALE OPEN 

394 SHREYASH MANOHAR DESHMUKH  12019014568 MALE OPEN 

395 SHRISHAIL TIPANNA MALI 12019014554 MALE OBC 

396 SHRUTIKA  DATTATRAY MHASKE  12019014566 FEMALE OPEN 

397 SHUBHAM  RAJU KHOPADE  12019014569 MALE OPEN 

398 SHWETA RAGHWENDRA SINGH 12019014571 FEMALE OPEN 

399 SMRITI ASHOKKUMAR PANDEY  12019014458 FEMALE OPEN 

400 SUFIYA SALIM SHAIKH 12019014499 FEMALE OPEN 

401 SUFIYAN KHALED SHAIKH 12019014487 MALE OPEN 

402 SURAJ SANJAY SHARMA  12019014525 MALE OPEN 

403 SURAJ SANTOSH NAHAVALE  12019014486 MALE OPEN 

404 TAIBA ASIF SAYYAD  12019014544 FEMALE OPEN 

405 TEJAS  BABURAO KHANDAGALE  12019014478 MALE OPEN 

406 VAISHNAVI PRALHAD DUDHAMBE  12019014542 FEMALE OBC 

407 VAISHNAVI PRAVIN RANANAWARE 12019014505 FEMALE OPEN 

408 VIKAS NARAYANLAL CHOUDHARY 12019014504 MALE OPEN 

409 VINAY  SUNDARSINGH THAKUR 12019014531 MALE OPEN 

410 VISHAL  BALBHIM KUNALE 12019014515 MALE OPEN 

411 VISHAL  KAILAS WADKAR 12019014538 MALE OBC 

412 VRUSHALI SADASHIV GAIKWAD  12019014500 FEMALE SC 

413 VRUSHALI YOGESH GAIKWAD  12019014516 FEMALE OBC 

414 WAHID FARUK SHAIKH 12019014454 MALE OPEN 

415 YASHAWANI  SACHIN CHAVAN 12019014475 FEMALE OPEN 

TY B.Sc 2021-2022 

416 ABHISHEK DILIP SURYAVANSHI 12019004294 MALE VJNT 

417 ABHISHEK SANJAY MISHRA 12019004282 MALE OPEN 

418 ANUSHREE MAHESH PEDNEKAR 12019004274 FEMALE OPEN 

419 ASTHI JALIL FIRFIRE 12019004298 FEMALE OPEN 

420 BHAVIKA JAYESH JOSHI  12019025199 FEMALE OPEN 

421 DEVENDRA RAMKUMAR SINGH 12019004277 MALE OPEN 

422 DNYANESHWAR NANDU JAGTAP 12019004296 MALE OBC 

423 GANESH RAVINDRA BOBADE 12019004301 MALE OPEN 
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424 GAURAV ASHOK VAKTE  12019025200 MALE OPEN 

425 GEETANJALI APPA PADALKAR 12019004327 FEMALE VJNT 

426 JAYA RAJU JADHAV 12019004324 FEMALE SC 

427 KARTIKI SANJAY MANE 12019004306 FEMALE OPEN 

428 KIRTI RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN 12019004326 FEMALE OPEN 

429 KOMAL SUHAS AWACHAR 12019004293 FEMALE SC 

430 MADHUMITA SHYAMAL MANIK 12019004283 FEMALE OPEN 

431 MANGESH PRAMOD PHULE 12019246345 MALE OBC 

432 MILISHA MILIND ALHAT 12019004315 FEMALE SC 

433 MUDASSIR NAZIM SHAIKH 12019004272 MALE OPEN 

434 NIKITA DATTATRAY LOHAR 12019004287 FEMALE VJNT-B 

435 NIKITA HANUMANT CHAVAN  12019025203 FEMALE OPEN 

436 OMKAR RAJENDRA SHITOLE 12019004304 MALE OPEN 

437 PRAFULL JANARDAN DESAI 12019004314 MALE OPEN 

438 PRAJAKTA PRAKASH KHULE 12019004288 FEMALE OPEN 

439 PRAJKTA VIJAY RAUT 12019004317 FEMALE OBC 

440 PRANALI RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD 12019004289 FEMALE SC 

441 PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB GHADGE 12019004270 FEMALE OPEN 

442 PRATIKSHA SANJAY JADHAV 12019004316 FEMALE OPEN 

443 RAHUL CHANDRAKANT KALE 12019004300 MALE OPEN 

444 RUTIK RAJENDRA DEVADE 12019004322 MALE VJNT 

445 RUTUJA DATTATRAY ZURANGE 12019004273 FEMALE OBC 

446 SAMARTH MAHADEV DOLLE  12019246346 MALE SBC 

447 SAOURABH DILIP RAJGURU 12019004329 MALE OPEN 

448 SHIVAM ATUL JAMBHULKAR 12019004303 MALE OPEN 

449 SHIVAM OMPRAKASH PANDEY 12019004320 MALE OPEN 

450 SHRADDHA RAKESH PANDEY 12019004312 FEMALE OPEN 

451 SHRINIVAS TANAJI BIRADAR 12019004286 MALE OPEN 

452 SIDDHI MOHAN BAGADE 12019004276 FEMALE OPEN 

453 SNEHAL PANDIT GHAYAL 12019004309 FEMALE VJNT 

454 SRUSHTI UMESH SALUNKHE 12019004299 FEMALE OPEN 

455 SUNITA LAXMAN SIRVEE 12019004330 FEMALE OPEN 

456 SWAPNIL SANJEEV JATAL 12019004319 MALE OPEN 

457 TEJAS SANTOSH SATHE 12019004310 MALE SC 
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458 TEJAS VILAS MANE  12019025197 MALE VJNT 

459 VAISHNAVI ASHOK GHULE 12019004308 FEMALE OPEN 

460 VAISHNAVI PRAVIN NEVASE 12019004318 FEMALE OBC 

461 VEDANTIKA SATYANARAYAN SATHE 12019004313 FEMALE SC 

462 VINIT RAMDAS TUPE  12019004280 MALE OPEN 

463 VYANKTESH VAMAN PANCHAL 12019004271 MALE OBC 

Academic Year: 2020-2021 

FY B.Com 2020-2021 

1 AAKRITI SHLIENDRA SINGH 12020167571 FEMALE OBC 

2 AASMA AKBAR SHAIKH 12020167541 FEMALE OPEN 

3 ABHISHEK BIRBAHADUR TAMANG 12020167480 MALE OPEN 

4 ABHISHEK RAMLING SHERE 12020167536 MALE OPEN 

5 ADIL AYUB SHAIKH 12020167553 MALE OPEN 

6 ADITYA NANDKISHOR DHUNDE 12020167506 MALE VJNT-B 

7 ADITYA PARVAT KALKHAR 12020167493 MALE OPEN 

8 AISHWARYA  ASHOK SAGARE 12020167474 FEMALE VJNT-D 

9 AJAYSINGH SHAMBHUSINGH RAJPUROHIT 12020167554 MALE OPEN 

10 AKANKSHA KISAN BANGAR 12020167464 FEMALE VJNT-D 

11 AKSHADA  KISHOR JADHAV 12020167528 FEMALE OBC 

12 AKSHADA KESHAV SATHE  12020167557 FEMALE SC 

13 AMRIN ABDULRAZAK MULLA 12020167504 FEMALE OPEN 

14 ANAM MAHABUB SHAIKH 12020167574 FEMALE OPEN 

15 ANIKET RAJENDRAKUMAR DUBAL 12020167512 MALE OPEN 

16 ANUSHKA VIKAS JADHAV 12020167498 FEMALE OPEN 

17 ARYAN RAKESH THAKUR 12020167520 MALE OPEN 

18 ASHABAI KAMLAKAR BELLE 12020167564 FEMALE OPEN 

19 AVANTIKA VINOD SHELAR  12020167533 FEMALE OPEN 

20 BHAVESH ASHOK CHAVAN 12020167551 MALE OPEN 

21 BUSHRA NIZAMUDDIN MOMIN 12020167577 FEMALE OBC 

22 CHAITRALI NITIN SALUNKHE 12020167518 FEMALE OPEN 

23 CHHYA SANDEEP PATIL 12020243142 FEMALE OPEN 

24 CHRISTINA ROSETI THOMAS MOKTAN 12020167489 FEMALE OPEN 

25 DEEPALI SADANAND MULIK 12020167513 FEMALE OPEN 
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26 DEEPTA PRAKASH CHANDRA THAKUR 12020167500 FEMALE OPEN 

27 DHIRAJ RAMHARI RASAL 12020167503 MALE OPEN 

28 DNYANESHWARI HANUMANT SHRIRAME 12020167556 FEMALE VJNT-C 

29 GANESH RAMESH DESAI 12020167575 MALE OPEN 

30 GANESH VITTHAL SHINDE 12020167521 MALE OPEN 

31 GAURAV  BHASKAR DEVARE  12020167516 MALE OPEN 

32 GAURAV BHARAT JOSHI  12020167524 MALE OPEN 

33 GAURI SHASHIKANT HARPALE  12020167567 FEMALE OPEN 

34 GAYATRI DEVIDAS HOLKAR 12020167511 FEMALE OPEN 

35 GAYATRI SANDIP MOKASARE 12020167535 FEMALE OBC 

36 GOURI ASHOK JADHAV 12020167581 FEMALE Sc 

37 HARSHAL RAJENDRA KUDALE 12020167471 MALE OBC 

38 HRITIK MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 12020167483 MALE OPEN 

39 JAYESH JAYANT MHASE  12020167475 MALE OPEN 

40 KAVITA RAMLU KOLI 12020167563 MALE OPEN 

41 KIRTI SUNIL PATIL 12020167562 FEMALE OPEN 

42 KOMAL KAILASH CHAUHAN 12020167572 FEMALE OBC 

43 MANAV MAHENDRA BHINTADE 12020167538 MALE OPEN 

44 MANISHA RAVI RATHOD 12020167570 FEMALE VJNT-D 

45 MANSI SANJAY PANSARE 12020167499 FEMALE VJNT-D 

46 MUSKAN AJIT RAVI SINGH 12020167515 FEMALE OPEN 

47 NEHAKUMARI BABAN TIWARI 12020167473 FEMALE OPEN 

48 NIKHIL  RAJENDRA VETHEKAR 12020167466 MALE OPEN 

49 NIKHIL  YOGESH MARWADI  12020167477 MALE OPEN 

50 NIKITA CHABAN CHAVAN 12020167470 FEMALE OPEN 

51 NIKITA MAHADEV BADHE  12020167491 FEMALE OPEN 

52 NIKITA NAMDEV WAIKAR 12020167488 FEMALE OPEN 

53 NIKITA RAJU POL 12020167542 FEMALE OPEN 

54 NILESH SHIVAJI SONAWANE 12020167481 MALE SC 

55 NIMISH SACHIN BIBAVE 12020167478 MALE OPEN 

56 NUTAN TANAJI PATIL 12020167501 FEMALE OPEN 

57 PNKI RAMESH CHOUDHARY 12020167526 FEMALE OPEN 

58 POOJA PARAMANAND CHANDUGADE 12020167569 FEMALE OPEN 

59 POONAM GOVIND GHULE  12020167547 FEMALE VJNT-C 

60 POONAM RAMPHAL VERMA 12020243143 FEMALE OPEN 
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61 PRADNYA MADHAV SHEWALE 12020167467 FEMALE OPEN 

62 PRAJYOT DNYANESHWAR KUMBHAR 12020167469 MALE OBC 

63 PRAJYOT PANDURANG PILANE 12020167539 MALE OPEN 

64 PRAMILA GOVIND CHAUDHARY 12020167543 FEMALE OPEN 

65 PRANAV  AJIT KALE 12020167568 MALE OPEN 

66 PRANAV  PRAMOD THAKAR 12020167492 MALE OPEN 

67 PRANAV  SUBHASH PHULE 12020167531 MALE OBC 

68 PRASANNAKUMAR NARESH CHAVAN 12020167558 MALE OPEN 

69 PRATHAMESH BALKRISHNA PAWAR 12020167566 MALE OPEN 

70 PRATHAMESH BAPU THOMBARE 12020167482 MALE VJNT-C 

71 PRATHAMESH MAHESH GUJAR  12020167545 MALE OBC 

72 PRITI KISAN KHADE 12020167522 FEMALE OBC 

73 PRITISH SANJAY GORE  12020167525 MALE OPEN 

74 RASHMITA AKASH CHOWDHARI 12020167573 FEMALE OBC 

75 ROHAN RAJESH CHORAGE  12020167544 MALE OPEN 

76 RONAK  SHASHIKANT SHINDE 12020167510 MALE OPEN 

77 RUTUJA NANA KEDARI 12020167519 FEMALE OPEN 

78 SAGAR AMARJIT MISHRA 12020167484 MALE OPEN 

79 SAHIL GAUTAM KAMBLE 12020167486 MALE SC 

80 SAKSHI ABASAHEB JADHAV 12020167532 FEMALE OBC 

81 SAKSHI GIRISH JAGTAP  12020167495 FEMALE OBC 

82 SAKSHI RAJENDRA BANDAL 12020167496 FEMALE OPEN 

83 SAKSHI RAKESH SHITOLE 12020167560 FEMALE OPEN 

84 SAKSHI SANJAY NAIK 12020167490 FEMALE OBC 

85 SANSKRUTI GANESH NIMBOKAR 12020167555 FEMALE OPEN 

86 SAURABH RAMESH BHAGAT 12020167580 MALE OPEN 

87 SAYALI DASHARTH PAWAR 12020167487 FEMALE OPEN 

88 SAYALI SANTOSH BHOSALE 12020167578 FEMALE OPEN 

89 SHILPA LALLUPRASAD RAJBHAR 12020167576 FEMALE OPEN 

90 SHIVAM VIJAY SHINDE 12020167530 MALE OPEN 

91 SHRAVANI VITTHAL AUTADE 12020167582 FEMALE OPEN 

92 SHRUTI NAVANATH CHAVAN 12020167508 FEMALE VJNT-D 

93 SHRUTI SANTOSH KUMAWAT 12020167476 FEMALE SC 

94 SHRUTIK RAMDAS KONDE 12020167479 MALE OPEN 

95 SHUBHAM  INDRAJEET KALE 12020167549 MALE OPEN 
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96 SHUBHAM  MACHINDRA SATHE  12020167550 MALE SC 

97 SHUBHANGI RAMDAS JADHAWAR 12020167540 FEMALE VJNT-D 

98 SIMRAN RICHARD BHOSALE 12020167561 FEMALE OPEN 

99 SNEHAL BHUSHAN DESHMUKH 12020167494 FEMALE OPEN 

100 SNEHAL MAHESH DHUMAL 12020167472 MALE OPEN 

101 SONALI  OGADARAM CHOUDHARY 12020167497 FEMALE OPEN 

102 SRUSHTI YOGESH SUKALE 12020167465 FEMALE OPEN 

103 SURAJ RAMHARI RASAL 12020167534 MALE OPEN 

104 SURESHKUMAR KALURAM CHOUDHARY 12020167505 MALE OPEN 

105 SWAPANALI SHIVAJI SHINDE 12020167559 FEMALE SC 

106 TANAYA ANAND CHUTKE 12020167529 FEMALE OBC 

107 TEJAS  RAHUL SHINDE 12020167517 MALE OBC 

108 TEJAS  RAVINDRA AHIRRAO  12020167485 MALE OBC 

109 UJWALA  ANANDA JADHAV 12020167579 FEMALE OPEN 

110 USHA KHUSHAL PALASKAR 12020167523 FEMALE VJNT-C 

111 VAISHNAVI  SANTOSH MASAL 12020167507 FEMALE OPEN 

112 VAISHNAVI KIRAN MORE 12020167552 FEMALE OBC 

113 VAISHNAVI RAJENDR MALI 12020167565 FEMALE OBC 

114 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA PAWAR 12020167527 FEMALE OPEN 

115 VARSHA KIRSHNA KUMAR TIWARI 12020167537 FEMALE OPEN 

116 VINAYAK RAVINDRA LAKHOLE 12020167548 MALE OBC 

117 YASH AJIT PUTANPURA 12020167546 MALE OPEN 

118 YASH MAHESH TELANG 12020167509 MALE ST 

119 YASHWARDHAN PAWAN CHOWDHARI 12020167502 MALE OBC 

FY B.Sc 2020-2021 

120 AARYA SUNIL PINGALE 12020167620 FEMALE OPEN 

121 ABHISHEK RAJIT PANDEY 12020167601 MALE OPEN 

122 ABHISHEK UDDHAV ZAGADE 12020167629 MALE OPEN 

123 ADITYA DAULAT GAVHANE 12020167592 MALE OPEN 

124 ADITYA SHAILENDRA ALHAT  12020167631 MALE SC 

125 AISHWARYA  V GOPAL V 12020167590 FEMALE OPEN 

126 AKANKSHA BAJIRAO SONAWANE 12020243145 FEMALE SC 

127 AKSHAY  ASHOK MORE  12020167615 MALE OPEN 

128 AKSHAY  SANJAY KOPNAR  12020167612 MALE VJNT-C 

129 ANIKET BHALCHANDRA BADGUJAR 12020167636 MALE OBC 
45



 
 

 

 

130 ARJUN GOPAL CHAVAN 12020167619 MALE OPEN 

131 ASHWINI MADHAV PILLEWAD 12020167595 FEMALE ST 

132 ASMITA AJAYPAL SHINDE 12020167607 FEMALE OPEN 

133 ATHARVA SHIVSHANKAR PANCHAL 12020167627 MALE OPEN 

134 AVISHKAR SUDAM GAIKWAD 12020167635 MALE OPEN 

135 BHAVANA VIJAY SHINDE 12020167622 FEMALE SC 

136 DIGAMBAR ANIL MANE 12020167617 MALE OPEN 

137 DIVYA INDRAJIT SHINDE 12020167625 FEMALE OPEN 

138 GAURAV GANESH KORPAD 12020167634 MALE OPEN 

139 GAYATRI DEEPAK AVCHAR 12020167589 FEMALE OPEN 

140 GOURAV YASHWANT SHINDE 12020167633 MALE OBC 

141 HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK DUKALE 12020167588 MALE VJNT-C 

142 HARSHVARDHAN BIRESH JHA 12020167600 MALE OPEN 

143 HITESH BALCHANDRA BADGUJAR 12020167604 MALE OBC 

144 JAFAR MANSOOR KACHHI 12020167608 MALE OPEN 

145 LAXMI KISHOR PATIL 12020167621 FEMALE OBC 

146 MADHUR YASHPAL VALSANGKAR 12020167591 MALE OPEN 

147 MAYUR MANOHAR SUTAR 12020167606 MALE OBC 

148 MUSKAN IQBAL SAYYED 12020167587 FEMALE OBC 

149 NAMRATA WAMANRAO MANE  12020167626 FEMALE OPEN 

150 NIKITA SHESHRAO BHANDARE 12020167614 FEMALE SC 

151 PAYAL PARMESHWAR THOKE 12020167585 FEMALE OPEN 

152 POOJA SADASHIV SALGAR 12020167584 FEMALE VJNT-C 

153 PRAJACTA PANDIT SABALE 12020167605 FEMALE OPEN 

154 PRAJWAL SANJAY AMBEKAR 12020167618 MALE OPEN 

155 PRATHAMESH SHYAM GHULE 12020167599 MALE OPEN 

156 PRATIK GANESH KAPARE 12020243144 MALE OBC 

157 RUSHIKA SANDEEP ZAMBRE 12020167586 FEMALE OPEN 

158 RUTUJA RAM PANCHAL 12020167611 FEMALE OBC 

159 SADICHA BALASAHEB JADHAV 12020167613 FEMALE OPEN 

160 SAHIL RUPESH SONAWANE 12020167597 MALE SC 

161 SAKSHI DATTATRAYA TAKAWANE 12020167603 FEMALE OPEN 

162 SHIVANAND VIVEKANAND JADHAV 12020167594 MALE SC 

163 SHOUNAK MANDAR KUMBHOJKAR 12020167609 MALE OPEN 

164 SHWETA DNYANESHWAR DOIPHODE 12020167616 FEMALE VJNT-C 
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165 SIFA RAWHIM NAIK  12020167623 FEMALE OPEN 

166 SONAL APPASAHEB PAWAR 12020167628 FEMALE OBC 

167 SUSHMITA AMARNATH PANDEY 12020167593 FEMALE OPEN 

168 TANVI RAJESH PAWAR 12020167630 FEMALE VJNT-D 

169 TEJASWINI P S 12020167610 FEMALE OBC 

170 UTKARSHA AVINASH KURADE 12020167583 FEMALE OBC 

171 VAIBHAV SAIYAPPA GADADE 12020167624 MALE VJNT-C 

172 VIVEK DATTATRAY GHULE  12020167596 MALE OPEN 

173 VIVEK VISHNU BONDRE 12020167632 MALE OPEN 

174 YASH MOHAN DEVKAR 12020167598 MALE OPEN 

175 YASH RAJESH TUPE 12020167602 MALE OPEN 

SY B.Com 2020-2021 

176 ABHIJEET SANJAY GAIKWAD  12019014465 MALE SC 

177 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA JADHAV 12019014547 MALE OPEN 

178 ABHISHEK SHITALABAKSH SINGH 12019014535 MALE OPEN 

179 ADARSH  SANGAPPA ROLE  12019014474 MALE OBC 

180 ADESH SOMNATH PHAND 12019014506 MALE OPEN 

181 ADITYA SANTOSH MANE  12019014464 MALE OPEN 

182 ADITYA YASHWANT GAIKWAD  12019014528 MALE SC 

183 AFTAB RAJU PATHAN 12019014551 MALE OPEN 

184 AHMAD ABDULAZIZ ANSAR 12019014481 MALE OPEN 

185 AISHWARYA UDAYKUMAR SUTAR  12019014488 FEMALE OPEN 

186 AMEYA ANIL SASANE 12019014508 MALE OBC 

187 AMIT SHIVAJI RANSING  12019014476 MALE OPEN 

188 ANIKET RAJENDRA HANDE 12019014497 FEMALE OPEN 

189 ANISHA  RAMESH SHEWALE  12019014463 FEMALE OPEN 

190 ANSUIYA  RAMESHCHANDRA NISHAD 12019014460 FEMALE OPEN 

191 BHARAT RAMESH SONGAR 12019014562 MALE OPEN 

192 BHAVESH ASHOK KHABIYA 12019014548 MALE OPEN 

193 BILAL MAHEBOOB KHANAPURE 12019014483 MALE OPEN 

194 DEVANSHI ASHOK VASANI 12019014534 FEMALE OPEN 

195 DEVENDRA JANARDAN TIWARI 12019014498 MALE OPEN 

196 DHRUV PRANAY NATH  12019014473 MALE OPEN 

197 DINESH  ACHALRAM KUMAR  12019014507 MALE OPEN 

198 DIPESH GAUTAM OHOL  12019014539 MALE SC 
47



 
 

 

 

199 DIVYA CHHAGAN DHANDE 12019014564 FEMALE OPEN 

200 FAIZAN YUSUF PEERKHAN 12019014514 MALE OPEN 

201 GAURAV VASANT BHADALE  12019014540 MALE OPEN 

202 GAURI SUNIL NALAWADE  12019014524 FEMALE OPEN 

203 HARSHAL RAJENDRA VADNERE 12019014479 MALE OBC 

204 JAHOOR AYAJ MAHIMKAR 12019014561 MALE OPEN 

205 KARAN GANGADHAR JADHAV 12019014471 MALE OPEN 

206 KARANSINGH LALSINGH KUSHBAH 12019014532 MALE OPEN 

207 KAVITA RAMESH SAINGER 12019014518 FEMALE OPEN 

208 KAVITA RAMESHKUMAR CHOUDHARI  12019014536 FEMALE OPEN 

209 KOMAL BHAWARLAL BHATI  12019014560 FEMALE OPEN 

210 KUNAL GANPAT SHEWALE  12019014494 MALE OPEN 

211 MANGILAL CHHOGARAM CHOUDHARY 12019014491 MALE OPEN 

212 MANISH BHAWARLAL CHOUDHARY 12019014549 MALE OPEN 

213 MANOJ PREM KHESHI  12019014489 MALE OPEN 

214 MAYUR  ROHIDAS  KATE 12019014552 MALE OPEN 

215 MAYUR DATTATRAY GAIKWAD  12019014567 MALE OPEN 

216 MITALI RAJENDRA GOLE 12019014545 FEMALE OPEN 

217 
NARESHKUMAR KHANGARAM 
CHOUDHARY 

12019014468 MALE OPEN 

218 NIKITA SAMARJEET THAKUR 12019014480 FEMALE OPEN 

219 NIKITA SATYAVAN BHAGAT 12019014495 FEMALE OPEN 

220 OMKAR  DINESH JOREKAR  12019014482 MALE SC 

221 OMKAR  NILESH SONAWANE  12019014492 MALE SC 

222 OMKAR  PRATAP PAWAR 12019014490 MALE OPEN 

223 PAYAL  RAJESH GAWADE 12019014521 FEMALE OPEN 

224 POOJA ANANT KULKARNI 12019014533 FEMALE OPEN 

225 PRANJALI ANIL ATYALKAR 12019014456 FEMALE OPEN 

226 PRASAD TUKARAM SALUNKHE  12019014452 MALE OPEN 

227 PRATIKSHA  SHANKAR KHOT 12019014467 FEMALE OPEN 

228 PRAVIN MANIK PUNDE 12019014543 MALE OPEN 

229 PRAVIN SOMNATH BHINTADE 12019014453 MALE OPEN 

230 PREETI UMESH DIVEKAR  12019014529 FEMALE OPEN 

231 PRIYA GHANSHYAM PARIDA  12019014496 FEMALE OPEN 

232 ROHIT  RAJESH SONAWANE  12019014493 MALE OPEN 

48



 
 

 

 

233 ROHIT NMADEV ALANDAKAR 12018305535 MALE OPEN 

234 RUSHIKESH PRAMOD RANAWARE  12019014461 MALE OPEN 

235 SAHIL KAILAS KULKARNI 12019014462 MALE OPEN 

236 SAKSHI GULABRAO WADKAR 12019014485 FEMALE OPEN 

237 SAKSHI VIJAYKUMAR KULKARNI  12019014470 FEMALE OPEN 

238 SANDIP GANPATI PANCHAL 12019014457 MALE OBC 

239 SANJANA ANIL LOKHANDE  12019014509 FEMALE VJNT-B 

240 SANKET  SANDEEP NHAVALE  12019014472 MALE OPEN 

241 SEEMA  SHIVSHANKAR SHARMA  12019014530 FEMALE OBC 

242 SHEJAL  TANAJI AWATE  12019014550 FEMALE OPEN 

243 SHIVAM DEVENDRA PANDEY  12019014553 MALE OPEN 

244 SHIVRAJ RAJENDRA JADHAV 12019014455 MALE OPEN 

245 SHRADDHA HARISH HAKKE 12019014537 FEMALE VJNT-C 

246 SHRAVANI SANTOSH BORATE 12019014520 FEMALE OBC 

247 SHREYA NAVNATH DANGE  12019014546 FEMALE OPEN 

248 SHREYASH MANOHAR DESHMUKH  12019014568 MALE OPEN 

249 SHRISHAIL TIPANNA MALI 12019014554 MALE OBC 

250 SHRUTIKA  DATTATRAY MHASKE  12019014566 FEMALE OPEN 

251 SHUBHAM  RAJU KHOPADE  12019014569 MALE OPEN 

252 SHWETA RAGHWENDRA SINGH 12019014571 FEMALE OPEN 

253 SMRITI ASHOKKUMAR PANDEY  12019014458 FEMALE OPEN 

254 SUFIYA SALIM SHAIKH 12019014499 FEMALE OPEN 

255 SUFIYAN KHALED SHAIKH 12019014487 MALE OPEN 

256 SURAJ SANJAY SHARMA  12019014525 MALE OPEN 

257 SURAJ SANTOSH NAHAVALE  12019014486 MALE OPEN 

258 TAIBA ASIF SAYYAD  12019014544 FEMALE OPEN 

259 TEJAS  BABURAO KHANDAGALE  12019014478 MALE OPEN 

260 VAISHNAVI PRALHAD DUDHAMBE  12019014542 FEMALE OBC 

261 VAISHNAVI PRAVIN RANANAWARE 12019014505 FEMALE OPEN 

262 VIKAS NARAYANLAL CHOUDHARY 12019014504 MALE OPEN 

263 VINAY  SUNDARSINGH THAKUR 12019014531 MALE OPEN 

264 VISHAL  BALBHIM KUNALE 12019014515 MALE OPEN 

265 VISHAL  KAILAS WADKAR 12019014538 MALE OBC 

266 VRUSHALI SADASHIV GAIKWAD  12019014500 FEMALE SC 

267 VRUSHALI YOGESH GAIKWAD  12019014516 FEMALE OBC 
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268 WAHID FARUK SHAIKH 12019014454 MALE OPEN 

269 YASHAWANI  SACHIN CHAVAN 12019014475 FEMALE OPEN 

SY B.Sc 2020-2021 

270 ABHISHEK DILIP SURYAVANSHI 12019004294 MALE VJNT 

271 ABHISHEK SANJAY MISHRA 12019004282 MALE OPEN 

272 AISHWARYA DAYANAND GAIKWAD 12019025198 FEMALE OPEN 

273 AKASH LAXMAN RATHOD 12019004295 MALE VJNT 

274 ANUSHREE MAHESH PEDNEKAR 12019004274 FEMALE OPEN 

275 APURVA SHIVAJI DOLLARE 12019004275 FEMALE SC 

276 ASTHI JALIL FIRFIRE 12019004298 FEMALE OPEN 

277 ATUL  HARICHANDRA KHARAT  12018214701 MALE VJNT-C 

278 BHAVIKA JAYESH JOSHI  12019025199 FEMALE OPEN 

279 DEEPAK PARASNATH PANDEY 12019025201 MALE OPEN 

280 DEVENDRA RAMKUMAR SINGH 12019004277 MALE OPEN 

281 DNYANESHWAR NANDU JAGTAP 12019004296 MALE OBC 

282 GANESH RAVINDRA BOBADE 12019004301 MALE OPEN 

283 GAURAV ASHOK VAKTE  12019025200 MALE OPEN 

284 GEETANJALI APPA PADALKAR 12019004327 FEMALE VJNT 

285 JAYA RAJU JADHAV 12019004324 FEMALE SC 

286 KARTIKI SANJAY MANE 12019004306 FEMALE OPEN 

287 KIRAN PRASHANT KANASE 12019004281 MALE OPEN 

288 KIRTI RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN 12019004326 FEMALE OPEN 

289 KOMAL SUHAS AWACHAR 12019004293 FEMALE SC 

290 MADHUMITA SHYAMAL MANIK 12019004283 FEMALE OPEN 

291 MILISHA MILIND ALHAT 12019004315 FEMALE SC 

292 MONIKA  SUDAM KEKAN  12019025195 FEMALE VJNT 

293 MUDASSIR NAZIM SHAIKH 12019004272 MALE OPEN 

294 NIKITA DATTATRAY LOHAR 12019004287 FEMALE VJNT-B 

295 NIKITA HANUMANT CHAVAN  12019025203 FEMALE OPEN 

296 NIKITA HARIDAS BHANDE 12019004284 FEMALE OPEN 

297 NIKITA VIJAY PATHARE 12019004291 FEMALE OBC 

298 OMKAR RAJENDRA SHITOLE 12019004304 MALE OPEN 

299 PALLAVI RAMCHANDRA MANE 12019004302 FEMALE OPEN 

300 PRAFULL JANARDAN DESAI 12019004314 MALE OPEN 

301 PRAJAKTA PRAKASH KHULE 12019004288 FEMALE OPEN 
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302 PRAJKTA SANJAY TURKUNDE 12019004285 FEMALE OPEN 

303 PRAJKTA VIJAY RAUT 12019004317 FEMALE OBC 

304 PRANALI RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD 12019004289 FEMALE SC 

305 PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB GHADGE 12019004270 FEMALE OPEN 

306 PRATIKSHA SANJAY JADHAV 12019004316 FEMALE OPEN 

307 PRITAM NATHU RATHOD 12019004279 MALE VJNT-D 

308 RAHUL CHANDRAKANT KALE 12019004300 MALE OPEN 

309 RAVINDRA BHAVARLAL CHOUDHARY 12019004323 MALE OPEN 

310 RUSHIKESH JALINDER JADHAV 12019004325 MALE OPEN 

311 RUTIK RAJENDRA DEVADE 12019004322 MALE VJNT 

312 RUTUJA DATTATRAY ZURANGE 12019004273 FEMALE OBC 

313 SAOURABH DILIP RAJGURU 12019004329 MALE OPEN 

314 SHIVAM ATUL JAMBHULKAR 12019004303 MALE OPEN 

315 SHIVAM OMPRAKASH PANDEY 12019004320 MALE OPEN 

316 SHRADDHA RAKESH PANDEY 12019004312 FEMALE OPEN 

317 SHREYA SANDEEP SASANE 12019004292 FEMALE OBC 

318 SHRINIVAS TANAJI BIRADAR 12019004286 MALE OPEN 

319 SIDDHI MOHAN BAGADE 12019004276 FEMALE OPEN 

320 SNEHAL PANDIT GHAYAL 12019004309 FEMALE VJNT 

321 SRUSHTI UMESH SALUNKHE 12019004299 FEMALE OPEN 

322 SUMIT BHAUSAHEB JAGTAP 12019004290 MALE OPEN 

323 SUNITA LAXMAN SIRVEE 12019004330 FEMALE OPEN 

324 SUPRIYA MAROTI PHULE 12019004297 FEMALE SC 

325 SWAPNIL SANJEEV JATAL 12019004319 MALE OPEN 

326 TEJAS SANTOSH SATHE 12019004310 MALE SC 

327 TEJAS VILAS MANE  12019025197 MALE VJNT 

328 VAIBHAV CHANDRAJEET BHANDARI 12019004321 MALE OPEN 

329 VAISHNAVI ASHOK GHULE 12019004308 FEMALE OPEN 

330 VAISHNAVI PRAVIN NEVASE 12019004318 FEMALE OBC 
331 VEDANTIKA SATYANARAYAN SATHE 12019004313 FEMALE SC 

332 VINIT RAMDAS TUPE  12019004280 MALE OPEN 

333 VYANKTESH VAMAN PANCHAL 12019004271 MALE OBC 

TY B.Com 2020-2021 

334 ADITYA SANTOSH JAGTAP 12018214678 MALE OBC 

335 ADITYA YASHWANT GAIKWAD  12018214659 MALE SC 
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336 AJIT SHARAD HAMBIR 12018214608 MALE OPEN 

337 AKASH NANA KASBE  12018214657 MALE SC 

338 AKHILESH SHANKAR MORE 12018214674 MALE OPEN 

339 ALBUSHRA MEHBOOB SHAIKH 12018214614 FEMALE OPEN 

340 AMIT VINAY TIWARI 12018214680 MALE OPEN 

341 AMRUTA  ANIL VANGADE 12018214673 FEMALE OPEN 

342 AMRUTA  BHARAT  KSHIRSAGAR  12018214661 FEMALE OPEN 

343 ANJALI BALAJI KUMBHAR 12018214652 FEMALE OBC 

344 ANUJ CHANDRAPRAKASH SONI 12018214653 MALE OPEN 

345 APURVA DEEPAK PATIL 12018214651 FEMALE OPEN 

346 DATTA SAI DURGESH SHIVAJI JADHAV 12018214664 MALE OPEN 

347 FATIMA IQBAL SAYYED 12018214617 FEMALE OPEN 

348 GANESH NARENDRA WADIKAR  12018214645 MALE OPEN 

349 GAYATRI ANANTA KUNJIR 12018214630 FEMALE OPEN 

350 HARSH VIRENDRA SHUKLA 12018214649 MALE OPEN 

351 JULI RAKESH GUPTA 12018214631 FEMALE OBC 

352 KAJAL POPAT GARAD 12018214665 FEMALE OPEN 

353 MALASHRI CHANBAS HODLURE 12018214637 FEMALE OPEN 

354 MILENA LESLEY DAVID 12018214648 FEMALE OPEN 

355 NEHA DINESH SRIVASTAV 12018214624 FEMALE OPEN 

356 NEHA SUNIL PATIL 12018214632 FEMALE OPEN 

357 NIKITA ARVIND TAMBE 12018214622 FEMALE VJNT-C 

358 OMKAR KAILAS CHAVAN 12018214618 MALE VJNT 

359 OMKAR RAMESH DOKE 12018214656 MALE OBC 

360 PEARL PRAKSAH SOUZ 12018214668 FEMALE OPEN 

361 POOJA MALLESH BHALKE 12018214623 FEMALE SC 

362 PRACHI SUNIL BHAGWAT 12018214650 FEMALE OBC 

363 PRAJAKTA NETAJI MANE 12018214626 FEMALE OPEN 

364 PRANAV  VIRENDRA KHADAKE  12018214666 MALE OPEN 

365 PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI KATPURE 12018214640 FEMALE OBC 

366 REHAN MOHAMMAD PATHAN 12018214662 MALE OPEN 

367 RENUKA SURESH KAMBLE 12018214616 FEMALE SC 

368 RITESH BHIMA JADHAV  12018214633 MALE VJNT 

369 ROHAN  JAGATNARAYAN DUBEY  12018214613 MALE OPEN 

370 ROHIT GURUDEV TATE 12018214638 MALE SC 
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371 ROSHAN BHARAT  YADAV 12018214669 MALE OPEN 

372 RUPALI HIRAMAN CHAVAN 12018214610 FEMALE OPEN 

373 RUPALI NAGESH GADALE 12018214675 FEMALE OBC 

374 RUTUJA ADHIR SHINGADE 12018214629 FEMALE VJNT-C 

375 RUTUJA DATTATRAY SALVE 12018214658 FEMALE OPEN 

376 RUTUJA DUSHYANT SHITOLE 12018214683 FEMALE OPEN 

377 RUTUJA SANTOSH KARANDE 12018214628 FEMALE OPEN 

378 SACHIN  VASANT LANDGE  12018214655 MALE SC 

379 SAKSHI SANJAY SALUNKHE 12018214615 FEMALE OPEN 

380 SHRUSHTI ASHOK SAPKAL 12018214660 FEMALE SC 

381 SHUBHAM ARJUN GORE 12018214620 MALE OBC 

382 SHUBHAM KERU NARE 12018214676 MALE OPEN 

383 SUSHANT RAJU NANAWARE 12018214634 MALE SC 

384 VAIBHAV RAMESH SABLE 12018214654 MALE SC 

385 VAIBHAV VITTHAL SHINDE 12018214635 MALE OPEN 

386 VAISHNAVI RAVAN BIRADAR 12018214644 FEMALE OPEN 

387 YASHRAJ SANTOSH MAID 12018214612 MALE OBC 

TY B.Sc 2020-2021 

388 ABHISHEK  MOHAN CHITALKAR 12018214711 MALE VJNT-C 

389 ADITYA  BALU SARAK  12018214719 MALE VJNT-C 

390 AISHWARYA VITTHAL LAWANDE 12018305537 FEMALE OPEN 

391 AJIT ANIL MORE 12018214705 MALE OPEN 

392 AKASH  SAMPAT JADHAV  12018214698 MALE OBC 

393 AKASH  SHRIMANT  SURVASE  12018214687 MALE SC 

394 AKASH  TRIMBAK  RAUT  12018214729 MALE OBC 

395 AKSHATA BHARAT BHOSALE 12018214691 FEMALE OPEN 

396 AMIT MAHADEV PATIL  12018214728 MALE OPEN 

397 ANIKET  SUNIL BHUJBAL  12018214706 MALE OBC 

398 ANKITA TUKARAM MOTE  12018214689 FEMALE OPEN 

399 ASMITA  BALASAHEB GARUD 12018214699 FEMALE OPEN 

400 BHARGAV SANJAY NALE 12018214697 MALE OBC 

401 DHIRAJ KASHINATH GURAV 12018214714 MALE OBC 

402 DIMPLE CHENARAM CHOUDHARY  12018214708 FEMALE OPEN 

403 GAURAV  NANDAKUMAR  JAWALKAR  12018214720 MALE OPEN 

404 HARISH ANIL KAMTHE 12018214703 MALE OPEN 
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405 HARSHADA  RAJU RASAGE  12018214716 FEMALE SC 

406 HEMANGI  RAJENDRASINGH ZAGADE  12018214718 FEMALE OBC 

407 JAYESH ANIL CHAVAN 12018214726 MALE OPEN 

408 KOMAL AABASAHEB GAMBHIRE 12018214724 FEMALE VJNT-B 

409 MANSI VIKAS HINGANE 12018214727 FEMALE OBC 

410 MEGHA  BHAUSAHEB BIRADAR  12018214692 FEMALE OPEN 

411 NIDHI KANHAIYALAL REDDY  12018214696 FEMALE SC 

412 NIKITA  BALASAHEB AHER  12017129580 FEMALE VJNT 

413 NISHITA  RAMESH GHOGARE 12018214721 FEMALE VJNT-D 

414 PRATIK BALASO KOLPE 12018214723 MALE VJNT-C 

415 PRATIKSHA MOHAN PATAIT 12018305536 FEMALE OPEN 

416 PRIYAL SUHAS GAIKWAD 12018214712 FEMALE VJNT-D 

417 PRIYANKA SIDRAM AGALAVE 12018214707 FEMALE VJNT-C 

418 SHIVANI KUMARSINGH RAJPUT  12018214725 FEMALE OPEN 

419 SOUNNDARYA  RAJESH SURYABHAN  12018214722 FEMALE OBC 

420 TEJAL EKNATH SURVE 12018214713 FEMALE OPEN 

421 USMA IRFAN AKUS  12018214710 MALE OPEN 

422 VARSHA AMBAJI SALE 12018214730 FEMALE SC 

423 YUORAJ GORAKSHA GOTE 12018214694 MALE OPEN 

Academic Year: 2019-2020 

FY B.Com 2019-2020 

1 ABHIJEET SANJAY GAIKWAD  12019014465 MALE SC 

2 ABHIJEET SHANTARAM KOKATE 12019014477 MALE OPEN 

3 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA JADHAV 12019014547 MALE OPEN 

4 ABHISHEK SHITALABAKSH SINGH 12019014535 MALE OPEN 

5 ADARSH  SANGAPPA ROLE  12019014474 MALE OBC 

6 ADESH SOMNATH PHAND 12019014506 MALE OPEN 

7 ADITYA  ARJUN SHINDE 12019014556 MALE SC 

8 ADITYA SANTOSH MANE  12019014464 MALE OPEN 

9 ADITYA YASHWANT GAIKWAD  12019014528 MALE SC 

10 AFTAB RAJU PATHAN 12019014551 MALE OPEN 

11 AHMAD ABDULAZIZ ANSAR 12019014481 MALE OPEN 

12 AISHWARYA UDAYKUMAR SUTAR  12019014488 FEMALE OPEN 

13 AKSHADA  NANDKUMAR SHITOLE  12019014526 FEMALE OPEN 

14 AKSHAY NANDKUMAR SHITOLE  12019014558 MALE OPEN 
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15 AMEYA ANIL SASANE 12019014508 MALE OBC 

16 AMIT SHIVAJI RANSING  12019014476 MALE OPEN 

17 ANIKET RAJENDRA HANDE 12019014497 FEMALE OPEN 

18 ANISHA  RAMESH SHEWALE  12019014463 FEMALE OPEN 

19 ANSUIYA  RAMESHCHANDRA NISHAD 12019014460 FEMALE OPEN 

20 ASHISHKUMAR ATTARSINGH YADAV 12019014522 MALE OPEN 

21 BHAGYASHRI MALHARI DEVAKAMBALE 12019014513  FEMALE OPEN 

22 BHARAT RAMESH SONGAR 12019014562 MALE OPEN 

23 BHAVESH ASHOK KHABIYA 12019014548 MALE OPEN 

24 BILAL MAHEBOOB KHANAPURE 12019014483 MALE OPEN 

25 DEVANSHI ASHOK VASANI 12019014534 FEMALE OPEN 

26 DEVENDRA JANARDAN TIWARI 12019014498 MALE OPEN 

27 DHRUV PRANAY NATH  12019014473 MALE OPEN 

28 DINESH  ACHALRAM KUMAR  12019014507 MALE OPEN 

29 DIPESH GAUTAM OHOL  12019014539 MALE SC 

30 DIVYA CHHAGAN DHANDE 12019014564 FEMALE OPEN 

31 DNYANESHWARI  NANASAHEB GAIKWAD  12019014570 FEMALE OPEN 

32 FAIZAN YUSUF PEERKHAN 12019014514 MALE OPEN 

33 GANESH DATTATRAY UKIRADE 12019014565 MALE OPEN 

34 GAURAV VASANT BHADALE  12019014540 MALE OPEN 

35 GAURI SUNIL NALAWADE  12019014524 FEMALE OPEN 

36 HARSHAL RAJENDRA VADNERE 12019014479 MALE OBC 

37 JAHOOR AYAJ MAHIMKAR 12019014561 MALE OPEN 

38 KALYANI DHANAJI WAKADE 12019014502 FEMALE VJNT-C 

39 KARAN GANGADHAR JADHAV 12019014471 MALE OPEN 

40 KARANSINGH LALSINGH KUSHBAH 12019014532 MALE OPEN 

41 KASHAF NASRUDDIN PIRJADE 12019014512 MALE OPEN 

42 KAVITA RAMESH SAINGER 12019014518 FEMALE OPEN 

43 KAVITA RAMESHKUMAR CHOUDHARI  12019014536 FEMALE OPEN 

44 KIRTAN  KAMLESH PATEL  12019246344 MALE OPEN 

45 KIRTI RAJESH UNECHA 12019014510 FEMALE OPEN 

46 KOMAL BHAWARLAL BHATI  12019014560 FEMALE OPEN 

47 KUNAL GANPAT SHEWALE  12019014494 MALE OPEN 

48 MANGILAL CHHOGARAM CHOUDHARY 12019014491 MALE OPEN 
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49 MANISH BHAWARLAL CHOUDHARY 12019014549 MALE OPEN 

50 MANOJ PREM KHESHI  12019014489 MALE OPEN 

51 MAYUR  ROHIDAS  KATE 12019014552 MALE OPEN 

52 MAYUR DATTATRAY GAIKWAD  12019014567 MALE OPEN 

53 MITALI RAJENDRA GOLE 12019014545 FEMALE OPEN 

54 
NARESHKUMAR KHANGARAM 
CHOUDHARY 

12019014468 MALE OPEN 

55 NIKITA SAMARJEET THAKUR 12019014480 FEMALE OPEN 

56 NIKITA SATYAVAN BHAGAT 12019014495 FEMALE OPEN 

57 OMKAR  DINESH JOREKAR  12019014482 MALE SC 

58 OMKAR  NILESH SONAWANE  12019014492 MALE SC 

59 OMKAR  PRATAP PAWAR 12019014490 MALE OPEN 

60 PAYAL  RAJESH GAWADE 12019014521 FEMALE OPEN 

61 POOJA ANANT KULKARNI 12019014533 FEMALE OPEN 

62 PRADEEP JITENDRA DEWASI  12019014466 MALE OPEN 

63 PRANJALI ANIL ATYALKAR 12019014456 FEMALE OPEN 

64 PRASAD TUKARAM SALUNKHE  12019014452 MALE OPEN 

65 PRATHAMESH NARENDRA KSHIRSAGAR 12019014541 MALE OBC 

66 PRATIKSHA  SHANKAR KHOT 12019014467 FEMALE OPEN 

67 PRAVIN MANIK PUNDE 12019014543 MALE OPEN 

68 PRAVIN SOMNATH BHINTADE 12019014453 MALE OPEN 

69 PREETI UMESH DIVEKAR  12019014529 FEMALE OPEN 

70 PRIYA GHANSHYAM PARIDA  12019014496 FEMALE OPEN 

71 ROHIT  RAJESH SONAWANE  12019014493 MALE OPEN 

72 RUSHIKESH PRAMOD RANAWARE  12019014461 MALE OPEN 

73 SAHIL KAILAS KULKARNI 12019014462 MALE OPEN 

74 SAHIL SANDEEP MODAK 12019014559 MALE OPEN 

75 SAKSHI GULABRAO WADKAR 12019014485 FEMALE OPEN 

76 SAKSHI SOMNATH GHULE  12019014555 FEMALE OPEN 

77 SAKSHI VIJAYKUMAR KULKARNI  12019014470 FEMALE OPEN 

78 SANDIP GANPATI PANCHAL 12019014457 MALE OBC 

79 SANJANA ANIL LOKHANDE  12019014509 FEMALE VJNT-B 

80 SANKET  SANDEEP NHAVALE  12019014472 MALE OPEN 

81 SANSKAR VIJAYKUMAR VARMA  12019014469 MALE OBC 

82 SAURABH  YUVRAJ BANAWADE  12019014501 MALE OPEN 
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83 SEEMA  SHIVSHANKAR SHARMA  12019014530 FEMALE OBC 

84 SHEJAL  TANAJI AWATE  12019014550 FEMALE OPEN 

85 SHITAL  SAKARAM LIMKAR  12019014511 FEMALE OPEN 

86 SHIVAM DEVENDRA PANDEY  12019014553 MALE OPEN 

87 SHIVRAJ RAJENDRA JADHAV 12019014455 MALE OPEN 

88 SHRADDHA HARISH HAKKE 12019014537 FEMALE VJNT-C 

89 SHRAVANI SANTOSH BORATE 12019014520 FEMALE OBC 

90 SHREYA NAVNATH DANGE  12019014546 FEMALE OPEN 

91 SHREYASH MANOHAR DESHMUKH  12019014568 MALE OPEN 

92 SHRISHAIL TIPANNA MALI 12019014554 MALE OBC 

93 SHRUTIKA  DATTATRAY MHASKE  12019014566 FEMALE OPEN 

94 SHUBHAM  RAJU KHOPADE  12019014569 MALE OPEN 

95 SHWETA RAGHWENDRA SINGH 12019014571 FEMALE OPEN 

96 SMRITI ASHOKKUMAR PANDEY  12019014458 FEMALE OPEN 

97 SUFIYA SALIM SHAIKH 12019014499 FEMALE OPEN 

98 SUFIYAN KHALED SHAIKH 12019014487 MALE OPEN 

99 SURAJ SANJAY SHARMA  12019014525 MALE OPEN 

100 SURAJ SANTOSH NAHAVALE  12019014486 MALE OPEN 

101 SWAPNIL VIJAY KADAM 12019014563 MALE OPEN 

102 TAIBA ASIF SAYYAD  12019014544 FEMALE OPEN 

103 TEJAS  BABURAO KHANDAGALE  12019014478 MALE OPEN 

104 TEJAS  RAMDAS NHAVALE  12019014523 MALE OPEN 

105 VAISHNAVI PRALHAD DUDHAMBE  12019014542 FEMALE OBC 

106 VAISHNAVI PRAVIN RANANAWARE 12019014505 FEMALE OPEN 

107 VIKAS NARAYANLAL CHOUDHARY 12019014504 MALE OPEN 

108 VINAY  SUNDARSINGH THAKUR 12019014531 MALE OPEN 

109 VINAYAK SHANKAR CHAVAN 12019014527 MALE SC 

110 VISHAL  ANIL SUBUGADE 12019014484  MALE OPEN 

111 VISHAL  BALBHIM KUNALE 12019014515 MALE OPEN 

112 VISHAL  KAILAS WADKAR 12019014538 MALE OBC 

113 VIVEK  POPAT GUDEKAR 12019014459 MALE SC 

114 VRUSHALI SADASHIV GAIKWAD  12019014500 FEMALE SC 

115 VRUSHALI YOGESH GAIKWAD  12019014516 FEMALE OBC 

116 WAHID FARUK SHAIKH 12019014454 MALE OPEN 

117 YASHAWANI  SACHIN CHAVAN 12019014475 FEMALE OPEN 
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FY B.Sc 2019-2020 

118 ABHISHEK DILIP SURYAVANSHI 12019004294 MALE VJNT 

119 ABHISHEK SANJAY MISHRA 12019004282 MALE OPEN 

120 ADITYA  SANTOSH WAGHMARE  12019025194 MALE OPEN 

121 AISHWARYA DAYANAND GAIKWAD 12019025198 FEMALE OPEN 

122 AKASH LAXMAN RATHOD 12019004295 MALE VJNT 

123 ANUSHREE MAHESH PEDNEKAR 12019004274 FEMALE OPEN 

124 APEKSHA RAJENDRA BAJARE 12019004268 FEMALE OPEN 

125 APURVA SHIVAJI DOLLARE 12019004275 FEMALE SC 

126 ASTHI JALIL FIRFIRE 12019004298 FEMALE OPEN 

127 BHAVIKA JAYESH JOSHI  12019025199 FEMALE OPEN 

128 BHUSHAN VILAS PAWAR 12019004307 MALE OPEN 

129 DEEPAK PARASNATH PANDEY 12019025201 MALE OPEN 

130 DEVENDRA RAMKUMAR SINGH 12019004277 MALE OPEN 

131 DNYANESHWAR NANDU JAGTAP 12019004296 MALE OBC 

132 GANESH RAVINDRA BOBADE 12019004301 MALE OPEN 

133 GAURAV ASHOK VAKTE  12019025200 MALE OPEN 

134 GEETANJALI APPA PADALKAR 12019004327 FEMALE VJNT 

135 JAYA RAJU JADHAV 12019004324 FEMALE SC 

136 KARTIKI SANJAY MANE 12019004306 FEMALE OPEN 

137 KIRAN PRASHANT KANASE 12019004281 MALE OPEN 

138 KIRTI RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN 12019004326 FEMALE OPEN 

139 KOMAL SUHAS AWACHAR 12019004293 FEMALE SC 

140 MADHUMITA SHYAMAL MANIK 12019004283 FEMALE OPEN 

141 MANGESH PRAMOD PHULE 12019246345 MALE OBC 

142 MILISHA MILIND ALHAT 12019004315 FEMALE SC 

143 MONIKA  SUDAM KEKAN  12019025195 FEMALE VJNT 

144 MUDASSIR NAZIM SHAIKH 12019004272 MALE OPEN 

145 NANDKUMAR BABASAHEB BIRADAR 12019004311 MALE OPEN 

146 NIKITA DATTATRAY LOHAR 12019004287 FEMALE VJNT-B 

147 NIKITA HANUMANT CHAVAN  12019025203 FEMALE OPEN 

148 NIKITA HARIDAS BHANDE 12019004284 FEMALE OPEN 

149 NIKITA VIJAY PATHARE 12019004291 FEMALE OBC 

150 OMKAR RAJENDRA SHITOLE 12019004304 MALE OPEN 

151 PALLAVI RAMCHANDRA MANE 12019004302 FEMALE OPEN 
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152 PRAFULL JANARDAN DESAI 12019004314 MALE OPEN 

153 PRAJAKTA PRAKASH KHULE 12019004288 FEMALE OPEN 

154 PRAJKTA SANJAY TURKUNDE 12019004285 FEMALE OPEN 

155 PRAJKTA VIJAY RAUT 12019004317 FEMALE OBC 

156 PRANALI RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD 12019004289 FEMALE SC 

157 PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB GHADGE 12019004270 FEMALE OPEN 

158 PRATIKSHA SANJAY JADHAV 12019004316 FEMALE OPEN 

159 PRITAM NATHU RATHOD 12019004279 MALE VJNT-D 

160 RAHUL CHANDRAKANT KALE 12019004300 MALE OPEN 

161 RAKESH DHALARAM CHOUDHARI 12019025196 MALE OPEN 

162 RAVINDRA BHAVARLAL CHOUDHARY 12019004323 MALE OPEN 

163 RUSHIKESH JALINDER JADHAV 12019004325 MALE OPEN 

164 RUTIK RAJENDRA DEVADE 12019004322 MALE VJNT 

165 RUTUJA DATTATRAY ZURANGE 12019004273 FEMALE OBC 

166 SAKSHI SHAILESH BABAR 12019004269 FEMALE OPEN 

167 SAMARTH MAHADEV DOLLE  12019246346 MALE SBC 

168 SAOURABH DILIP RAJGURU 12019004329 MALE OPEN 

169 SHIVAM ATUL JAMBHULKAR 12019004303 MALE OPEN 

170 SHIVAM OMPRAKASH PANDEY 12019004320 MALE OPEN 

171 SHRADDHA RAKESH PANDEY 12019004312 FEMALE OPEN 

172 SHREYA SANDEEP SASANE 12019004292 FEMALE OBC 

173 SHRINIVAS TANAJI BIRADAR 12019004286 MALE OPEN 

174 SIDDHI MOHAN BAGADE 12019004276 FEMALE OPEN 

175 SNEHAL PANDIT GHAYAL 12019004309 FEMALE VJNT 

176 SRUSHTI UMESH SALUNKHE 12019004299 FEMALE OPEN 

177 SUMIT BHAUSAHEB JAGTAP 12019004290 MALE OPEN 

178 SUNITA LAXMAN SIRVEE 12019004330 FEMALE OPEN 

179 SUPRIYA MAROTI PHULE 12019004297 FEMALE SC 

180 SWAPNIL SANJEEV JATAL 12019004319 MALE OPEN 

181 TEJAS SANTOSH SATHE 12019004310 MALE SC 

182 TEJAS VILAS MANE  12019025197 MALE VJNT 

183 VAIBHAV CHANDRAJEET BHANDARI 12019004321 MALE OPEN 

184 VAISHNAVI ASHOK GHULE 12019004308 FEMALE OPEN 

185 VAISHNAVI PRAVIN NEVASE 12019004318 FEMALE OBC 

186 VEDANTIKA SATYANARAYAN SATHE 12019004313 FEMALE SC 
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187 VINIT RAMDAS TUPE  12019004280 MALE OPEN 

188 VYANKTESH VAMAN PANCHAL 12019004271 MALE OBC 

SY B.Com 2019-2020 

189 ABHISHEK MUKUND VEER 12018214621 MALE OPEN 

190 ADITYA SANTOSH JAGTAP 12018214678 MALE OBC 

191 AJIT SHARAD HAMBIR 12018214608 MALE OPEN 

192 AKASH NANA KASBE  12018214657 MALE SC 

193 AKHILESH SHANKAR MORE 12018214674 MALE OPEN 

194 ALBUSHRA MEHBOOB SHAIKH 12018214614 FEMALE OPEN 

195 AMIT VINAY TIWARI 12018214680 MALE OPEN 

196 AMRUTA  ANIL VANGADE 12018214673 FEMALE OPEN 

197 AMRUTA  BHARAT  KSHIRSAGAR  12018214661 FEMALE OPEN 

198 ANJALI BALAJI KUMBHAR 12018214652 FEMALE OBC 

199 ANUJ CHANDRAPRAKASH SONI 12018214653 MALE OPEN 

200 APURVA DEEPAK PATIL 12018214651 FEMALE OPEN 

201 DATTA SAI DURGESH SHIVAJI JADHAV 12018214664 MALE OPEN 

202 DNYANESHWAR  TANAJI WAGHMARE  12019000610 MALE Sc 

203 FATIMA IQBAL SAYYED 12018214617 FEMALE OPEN 

204 GANESH NARENDRA WADIKAR  12018214645 MALE OPEN 

205 GAURI UTTAM LONDHE 12018214627 FEMALE SC 

206 GAYATRI ANANTA KUNJIR 12018214630 FEMALE OPEN 

207 HARSH VIRENDRA SHUKLA 12018214649 MALE OPEN 

208 JULI RAKESH GUPTA 12018214631 FEMALE OBC 

209 KAJAL POPAT GARAD 12018214665 FEMALE OPEN 

210 MALASHRI CHANBAS HODLURE 12018214637 FEMALE OPEN 

211 MEGHA ALFRED GEORGE 12018214646 FEMALE OPEN 

212 MILENA LESLEY DAVID 12018214648 FEMALE OPEN 

213 NEHA DINESH SRIVASTAV 12018214624 FEMALE OPEN 

214 NEHA SUNIL PATIL 12018214632 FEMALE OPEN 

215 NIKITA ARVIND TAMBE 12018214622 FEMALE VJNT-C 

216 OMKAR KAILAS CHAVAN 12018214618 MALE VJNT 

217 OMKAR RAMESH DOKE 12018214656 MALE OBC 

218 PEARL PRAKSAH SOUZ 12018214668 FEMALE OPEN 

219 POOJA MALLESH BHALKE 12018214623 FEMALE SC 

220 PRACHI SUNIL BHAGWAT 12018214650 FEMALE OBC 
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221 PRAJAKTA NETAJI MANE 12018214626 FEMALE OPEN 

222 PRANAV VIRENDRA KHADAKE 12018214666 MALE OPEN 

223 PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI KATPURE 12018214640 FEMALE OBC 

224 REHAN MOHAMMAD PATHAN 12018214662 MALE OPEN 

225 RENUKA SURESH KAMBLE 12018214616 FEMALE SC 

226 RITESH BHIMA JADHAV 12018214633 MALE VJNT 

227 ROHAN JAGATNARAYAN DUBEY 12018214613 MALE OPEN 

228 ROHIT GURUDEV TATE 12018214638 MALE SC 

229 ROSHAN BHARAT  YADAV 12018214669 MALE OPEN 

230 RUPALI HIRAMAN CHAVAN 12018214610 FEMALE OPEN 

231 RUPALI NAGESH GADALE 12018214675 FEMALE OBC 

232 RUTUJA ADHIR SHINGADE 12018214629 FEMALE VJNT-C 

233 RUTUJA DATTATRAY SALVE 12018214658 FEMALE OPEN 

234 RUTUJA DUSHYANT SHITOLE 12018214683 FEMALE OPEN 

235 RUTUJA SANTOSH KARANDE 12018214628 FEMALE OPEN 

236 SACHIN VASANT LANDGE 12018214655 MALE SC 

237 SAKSHI SANJAY SALUNKHE 12018214615 FEMALE OPEN 

238 SHRUSHTI ASHOK SAPKAL 12018214660 FEMALE SC 

239 SHUBHAM ARJUN GORE 12018214620 MALE OBC 

240 SHUBHAM KERU NARE 12018214676 MALE OPEN 

241 SUSHANT RAJU NANAWARE 12018214634 MALE SC 

242 VAIBHAV RAMESH SABLE 12018214654 MALE SC 

243 VAIBHAV VITTHAL SHINDE 12018214635 MALE OPEN 

244 VAISHNAVI RAVAN BIRADAR 12018214644 FEMALE OPEN 

245 YASHRAJ SANTOSH MAID 12018214612 MALE OBC 

SY B.Sc 2019-2020 

246 ABHISHEK  MOHAN CHITALKAR 12018214711 MALE VJNT 

247 ADITYA  BALU SARAK  12018214719 MALE VJNT 

248 AISHWARYA VITTHAL LAWANDE 12018305537 FEMALE OPEN 

249 AJIT ANIL MORE 12018214705 MALE OPEN 

250 AKASH  SAMPAT JADHAV  12018214698 MALE OBC 

251 AKASH  SHRIMANT  SURVASE  12018214687 MALE SC 

252 AKASH  TRIMBAK  RAUT  12018214729 MALE OBC 

253 AKSHATA BHARAT BHOSALE 12018214691 FEMALE OPEN 

254 AMIT MAHADEV PATIL  12018214728 MALE OPEN 
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255 ANIKET  SUNIL BHUJBAL  12018214706 MALE OBC 

256 ANKITA TUKARAM MOTE  12018214689 FEMALE OPEN 

257 ASMITA  BALASAHEB GARUD 12018214699 FEMALE OPEN 

258 BHARGAV SANJAY NALE 12018214697 MALE OBC 

259 DHIRAJ KASHINATH GURAV 12018214714 MALE OBC 

260 GAURAV  DHANANJAY DONGARE  12018214708 FEMALE OPEN 

261 GAURAV  NANDAKUMAR  JAWALKAR  12018214720 MALE OPEN 

262 HARISH ANIL KAMTHE 12018214703 MALE OPEN 

263 HARSHADA  RAJU RASAGE  12018214716 FEMALE SC 

264 HEMANGI  RAJENDRASINGH ZAGADE  12018214718 FEMALE OBC 

265 JAYESH ANIL CHAVAN 12018214726 MALE OPEN 

266 KOMAL AABASAHEB GAMBHIRE 12018214724 FEMALE VJNT-D 

267 MANSI VIKAS HINGANE 12018214727 FEMALE OBC 

268 MEGHA  BHAUSAHEB BIRADAR  12018214692 FEMALE OPEN 

269 NIDHI KANHAIYALAL REDDY  12018214696 FEMALE SC 

270 NIKITA  BALASAHEB AHER  12017129580 FEMALE VJNT 

271 PRAJKTA SANTOSH KHEDKAR  12018214721 FEMALE VJNT-D 

272 PRAJKTA SANTOSH KHEDKAR  12018214693 FEMALE OBC 

273 PRATIK BALASO KOLPE 12018214723 MALE VJNT-C 

274 PRATIKSHA MOHAN PATAIT 12018305536 FEMALE OPEN 

275 PRIYANKA SIDRAM AGALAVE 12018214712 FEMALE VJNT-D 

276 PRIYANKA SIDRAM AGALAVE 12018214707 FEMALE VJNT-C 

277 RUTUJA  VYANKAL  MULE 12018214717 FEMALE OPEN 

278 SHIVANI KUMARSINGH RAJPUT  12018214725 FEMALE OPEN 

279 SOUNNDARYA  RAJESH SURYABHAN  12018214722 FEMALE OBC 

280 TEJAL EKNATH SURVE 12018214713 FEMALE OPEN 

281 USMA IRFAN AKUS  12018214710 MALE OPEN 

282 VARSHA AMBAJI SALE 12018214730 FEMALE SC 

283 YUORAJ GORAKSHA GOTE 12018214694 MALE OPEN 

Academic Year: 2018-2019 

FY B.Com 2018-2019 

1 ABHISHEK MUKUND VEER 12018214621 MALE OPEN 

2 ADITYA SANTOSH JAGTAP 12018214678 MALE OBC 

3 ADITYA YASHWANT GAIKWAD 12018214659 MALE SC 

4 AJINKYA POPAT KALE 12018214611 MALE OPEN 
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5 AJIT PRAMOD MALI 12018214609 MALE OBC 

6 AJIT SHARAD HAMBIR 12018214608 MALE OPEN 

7 AKASH NANA KASBE 12018214657 MALE SC 

8 AKHILESH SHANKAR MORE 12018214674 MALE OPEN 

9 ALBUSHRA MEHBOOB SHAIKH 12018214614 FEMALE OPEN 

10 AMIT VINAY TIWARI 12018214680 MALE OPEN 

11 AMRUTA ANIL VANGADE 12018214673 FEMALE OPEN 

12 AMRUTA BHARAT KSHIRSAGAR 12018214661 FEMALE OPEN 

13 ANJALI BALAJI KUMBHAR 12018214652 FEMALE OBC 

14 ANUJ CHANDRAPRAKASH SONI 12018214653 FEMALE OPEN 

15 APURVA DEEPAK PATIL 12018214651 FEMALE OPEN 

16 ASMITA ASHWANIKUMAR SAHU 12018214679 FEMALE OPEN 

17 DATTA SAI DURGESH SHIVAJI JADHAV 12018214664 MALE OPEN 

18 DHEERAJ VIRAMRAM CHOUDHARY 12018214685 MALE OPEN 

19 FATIMA IQBAL SAYYED 12018214617 FEMALE OPEN 

20 GANESH NARENDRA WADIKAR 12018214645 MALE OPEN 

21 GAURI BALASAHEB MANE 12018214677 FEMALE OPEN 

22 GAURI UTTAM LONDHE 12018214627 FEMALE SC 

23 GAYATRI ANANTA KUNJIR 12018214630 FEMALE OPEN 

24 HARSH VIRENDRA SHUKLA 12018214649 MALE OPEN 

25 JULI RAKESH GUPTA 12018214631 FEMALE OBC 

26 KAJAL POPAT GARAD 12018214665 FEMALE OPEN 

27 MALASHRI CHANBAS HODLURE 12018214637 FEMALE OPEN 

28 MARSHAL DANIEL KANNANAYKEL 12018214643 MALE OPEN 

29 MEGHA ALFRED GEORGE 12018214646 FEMALE OPEN 

30 MILENA LESLEY DAVID 12018214648 FEMALE OPEN 

31 MRUNALI SUDHAKAR KURWADE 12018214641 FEMALE VJNT-B 

32 NEHA DINESH SRIVASTAV 12018214624 MALE OPEN 

33 NEHA SUNIL PATIL 12018214632 FEMALE OPEN 

34 NIKITA ARVIND TAMBE 12018214622 FEMALE VJNT-C 

35 OMKAR KAILAS CHAVAN 12018214618 MALE VJNT 

36 OMKAR RAMESH DOKE 12018214656 MALE OBC 

37 PEARL PRAKSAH SOUZ 12018214668 FEMALE OPEN 

38 POOJA MALLESH BHALKE 12018214623 FEMALE SC 

39 PRACHI SUNIL BHAGWAT 12018214650 FEMALE OBC 
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40 PRAJAKTA NETAJI MANE 12018214626 FEMALE OPEN 

41 PRANALI DATTATRAY SHISHUPAL 12018214686 FEMALE OPEN 

42 PRANAV VIRENDRA KHADAKE 12018214666 MALE OPEN 

43 PRASHANT ASHOK JAGTAP 12018214619 MALE SC 

44 PRATHAMESH DILIP GHULE 12018214681 MALE OPEN 

45 PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI KATPURE 12018214640 FEMALE OBC 

46 RAJU MALLAPPA GOGI 12018214684 MALE SBC 

47 REHAN MOHAMMAD PATHAN 12018214662 MALE OPEN 

48 RENUKA SURESH KAMBLE 12018214616 FEMALE SC 

49 RITESH BHIMA JADHAV 12018214633 MALE VJNT-D 

50 ROHAN JAGATNARAYAN DUBEY 12018214613 MALE OPEN 

51 ROHIT GURUDEV TATE 12018214638 MALE SC 

52 ROHIT NMADEV ALANDAKAR 12018305535 MALE OPEN 

53 ROHIT RAVINDRAKUMAR DOBHADA 12018214667 MALE OPEN 

54 ROSHAN BHARAT YADAV 12018214669 MALE OPEN 

55 RUPALI HIRAMAN CHAVAN 12018214610 FEMALE OPEN 

56 RUPALI NAGESH GADALE 12018214675 FEMALE OBC 

57 RUPESH SANTOSH HUNDARE 12018214647 MALE OPEN 

58 RUTIKA BALASAHEB KUDALE 12018214682 FEMALE OBC 

59 RUTUJA ADHIR SHINGADE 12018214629 FEMALE VJNT-C 

60 RUTUJA DATTATRAY SALVE 12018214658 FEMALE OPEN 

61 RUTUJA DUSHYANT SHITOLE 12018214683 FEMALE OPEN 

62 RUTUJA SANTOSH KARANDE 12018214628 FEMALE OPEN 

63 SACHIN VASANT LANDGE 12018214655 MALE SC 

64 SAKSHI SANJAY SALUNKHE 12018214615 FEMALE OPEN 

65 SARVESH SURESH KHOPADE 12018214625 MALE OPEN 

66 SHARAD NAMDEV KALE 12018214642 MALE VJNT-C 

67 SHIVANI SANTOSH MACHALE 12018214671 FEMALE OPEN 

68 SHIVANI SANTOSH MACHALE 12018214663 FEMALE OBC 

69 SHRUSHTI ASHOK SAPKAL 12018214660 FEMALE SC 

70 SHUBHAM ARJUN GORE 12018214620 MALE OBC 

71 SHUBHAM KERU NARE 12018214676 MALE OPEN 

72 SPANDANA DEVI NA 12018214636 MALE OBC 

73 SUSHANT RAJU NANAWARE 12018214634 MALE SC 

74 SWAPNIL RAJENDRA POMAN 12018214670 MALE OBC 
64



 
 

 

 

75 VAIBHAV RAMESH SABLE 12018214654 MALE SC 

76 VAIBHAV VITTHAL SHINDE 12018214635 MALE OPEN 

77 VAISHNAVI RAVAN BIRADAR 12018214644 FEMALE OPEN 

78 YASH RAJESH DEVKAR 12018214639 MALE OPEN 

79 YASH SANJAY NAIKNAWARE 12018214672 FEMALE SC 

80 YASHRAJ SANTOSH MAID 12018214612 MALE OBC 

FY B.Sc 2018-2019 

81 ADITYA  BALU SARAK  12018214711 MALE VJNT-C 

82 ADITYA  BALU SARAK  12018214719 MALE VJNT-C 

83 AISHWARYA VITTHAL LAWANDE 12018305537 FEMALE OPEN 

84 AJIT ANIL MORE 12018214705 MALE OPEN 

85 AKASH  SAMPAT JADHAV  12018214698 MALE OBC 

86 AKASH  SHRIMANT  SURVASE  12018214687 MALE SC 

87 AKASH  TRIMBAK  RAUT  12018214729 MALE OBC 

88 AKSHATA BHARAT BHOSALE 12018214691 FEMALE OPEN 

89 AMIT MAHADEV PATIL  12018214728 MALE OPEN 

90 ANIKET  SUNIL BHUJBAL  12018214706 MALE OBC 

91 ANKITA TUKARAM MOTE  12018214689 FEMALE OPEN 

92 ARYA HARIHARA PANICKER 12018214702 FEMALE OPEN 

93 ASMITA  BALASAHEB GARUD 12018214699 FEMALE OPEN 

94 ATUL  HARICHANDRA KHARAT  12018214701 MALE VJNT-C 

95 BHARGAV SANJAY NALE 12018214697 MALE OBC 

96 BIRAPPA BANSIDDHA ALLIGIDA 12018305539 MALE VJNT-C 

97 DHIRAJ KASHINATH GURAV 12018214714 MALE OBC 

98 GAURAV  DHANANJAY DONGARE  12018214708 FEMALE OPEN 

99 GAURAV  DHANANJAY DONGARE  12018214709 MALE OPEN 

100 GAURAV  NANDAKUMAR  JAWALKAR  12018214720 MALE OPEN 

101 HARISH ANIL KAMTHE 12018214703 MALE OPEN 

102 HARSHADA  RAJU RASAGE  12018214716 FEMALE SC 

103 HEMANGI  RAJENDRASINGH ZAGADE  12018214718 FEMALE OBC 

104 JAYESH ANIL CHAVAN 12018214726 MALE OPEN 

105 KOMAL AABASAHEB GAMBHIRE 12018214724 FEMALE VJNT-B 

106 MANSI VIKAS HINGANE 12018214727 FEMALE OBC 

107 MEGHA  BHAUSAHEB BIRADAR  12018214692 FEMALE OPEN 

108 NIDHI KANHAIYALAL REDDY  12018214696 FEMALE SC 
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109 NIKITA GAJANAN WANKHEDE 12018214700 FEMALE OPEN 

110 PRAJKTA SANTOSH KHEDKAR  12018214721 FEMALE VJNT-D 

111 PRAJKTA SANTOSH KHEDKAR  12018214693 FEMALE OBC 

112 PRATIK BALASO KOLPE 12018214723 MALE VJNT-C 

113 PRATIKSHA MOHAN PATAIT 12018305536 FEMALE OPEN 

114 PRITI SAMADHAN  KARADE  12018214695 FEMALE OPEN 

115 PRIYANKA SIDRAM AGALAVE 12018214707 FEMALE VJNT-C 

116 PRIYANKA SIDRAM AGALAVE 12018214712 FEMALE VJNT-D 

117 RAJNANDINI RAJENDRASINGH RAJPUT  12018214715 FEMALE OPEN 

118 RUTUJA  VYANKAL  MULE 12018214717 FEMALE OPEN 

119 SHIVANI KUMARSINGH RAJPUT  12018214725 FEMALE OPEN 

120 SOUNNDARYA  RAJESH SURYABHAN  12018214722 FEMALE OBC 

121 SUMIT  GORAKSHA GOTE  12018214690 MALE OPEN 

122 SWAMIRAJ SANJAY DESHMUKH  12018214688 MALE OPEN 

123 TEJAL EKNATH SURVE 12018214713 FEMALE OPEN 

124 USMA IRFAN AKUS  12018214710 MALE OPEN 

125 UTHKARSHA DADA OHOL 12018305538 FEMALE SC 

126 VARSHA AMBAJI SALE 12018214730 FEMALE SC 

127 VIJAY SADASHIV SALGAR 12018214704 MALE VJNT-C 

128 YUORAJ GORAKSHA GOTE 12018214694 MALE OPEN 
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